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SASIKALA T P 22.04.1996 ST ST-11

HARIHARA SUDHAN 01.02.2000 GEN UR2

SIVA SANKAR R 05.04.2002 GEN UR3

KANNAN T A 03.12.2003 GEN UR4

DEVANG N JANI 19.04.2004 GEN UR5

ANITHA LAKSHMI 31.08.2005 GEN UR6

LOVELY AHLUWALIA 31.08.2005 GEN UR7

MANOJ ANAND 31.08.2005 GEN UR8

BINDU GOSWAMY 31.08.2005 GEN UR9

RAVI A 31.08.2005 GEN UR10

ROOPA NARAYANAN 31.08.2005 GEN UR11

RADHA V 31.08.2005 GEN UR12

RAJALAKSHMI S 31.08.2005 GEN UR13

VENKATESH SETHURAMAN 31.08.2005 GEN UR14

SEEMA KUSHWAHA 31.08.2005 GEN UR15

VANDANA 30.09.2005 GEN UR16

NEERU 31.10.2005 GEN UR17

LAMKHLEN DOUNGEL 01.12.2005 ST ST-218

SHEETAL 31.01.2007 GEN UR19

NITISH KR HANERY 24.09.2007 ST ST-320

DILJIT BASUMATARY 24.09.2007 ST ST-421

SUSHMA KUMARI 24.09.2007 GEN UR22

KAILA SAHAI 24.09.2007 ST ST-523

VIJAYA KUMARI P 24.09.2007 GEN UR24

SUSANTI HEMBRAM 24.09.2007 ST ST-625

PARAG DEBBARMA 24.09.2007 ST ST-726

KARTHIGEYAN G 24.09.2007 GEN UR27

RAJALAKSHMI N 24.09.2007 GEN UR28

VENKATARAMANA K 24.09.2007 ST ST-829

NAMAGIRILAKSHMI K 24.09.2007 GEN UR30

SENTHAMIZH SELVI S S 25.10.2008 SC SC-131

RAJU C A 25.10.2008 SC UR SC-MERIT 132

KRISHNA N M 25.10.2008 SC UR SC-MERIT 233

BINODKUMAR 25.10.2008 GEN UR34

SIVAMANI R 25.10.2008 SC SC-235

SANJAY S GAONKAR 25.10.2008 GEN UR36

SIVASAILAM M 25.10.2008 SC SC-337

DURGA CHARAN DAS 25.10.2008 SC SC-438

SUMA SPINOZA 25.10.2008 GEN UR39

SUNITHA N 25.10.2008 GEN UR40

MURUGESAN V 25.10.2008 SC SC-541

BIDHAN CHANDRA RAY 25.10.2008 GEN UR42

ABDUL RAZAK 25.10.2008 GEN UR43

REKHA PILLAI 25.10.2008 GEN UR44

DHARMESWAR DEWARI 25.10.2008 ST ST-945

BINDU LEKHA B L 25.10.2008 SC SC-646

SUNIL KUMAR 25.10.2008 GEN UR47

JAGJIT SINGH 25.10.2008 SC SC-748

CHANDANA KUMARI JENA 16.11.2009 GEN UR49

DEVIPRIYA N. 01.03.2010 GEN UR50

ROBERT FERNANDEZ 09.05.2011 OBC UR51
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RAVINDRAN G 15.06.2011 SC UR SC-MERIT 352

ROY P T 15.06.2011 GEN UR53

BENDANGSANGLA K 15.06.2011 ST ST-1054

BALBIR SINGH 15.06.2011 SC UR SC-MERIT 455

UTTAM LAKRA 15.06.2011 ST ST-1156

RANJEETA BHOI 15.06.2011 ST ST-1257

SASIKUMAR P 15.06.2011 SC SC-858

ANBUMANI A 15.06.2011 SC SC-959

NEENA K P 15.06.2011 GEN UR60

BHAVANA DHANSUKH TAWADIA 15.06.2011 SC SC-1061

VIJAYALAKSHMI P 15.06.2011 GEN UR62

RAJU R 15.06.2011 SC SC-1163

SANDIP KUMAR DAS 15.06.2011 SC SC-1264

HEMAMALINI R 15.06.2011 GEN UR65

NEELESH GULATI 26.08.2011 GEN UR66

HADKAR HARSHAL BAPUJI 26.08.2011 GEN UR67

SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 26.08.2011 GEN UR68

NIKHIL KUMAR MISHRA 26.08.2011 GEN UR69

SARATHA S 26.08.2011 GEN UR70

RAMESH KUMAR 26.08.2011 SC SC-1371

NARAYANAN M 18.09.2012 GEN UR72

MARAGATHAM K 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 573

KUMARESAN R 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 674

RAMESH CHANDRA MUDALI 18.09.2012 GEN UR75

RENU MALHOTRA 18.09.2012 GEN UR76

SEKAR V 18.09.2012 SC SC-1477

SUBASHINI V 18.09.2012 GEN UR78

KAKULLA SUJATHA 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 779

ASHA MADAN 18.09.2012 GEN UR80

SELVAKUMARAN P 18.09.2012 GEN UR81

SUBASH CHANDER 18.09.2012 GEN UR82

ARIF AHMED FARHATH 18.09.2012 GEN UR83

VAIDYANATHAN R 18.09.2012 GEN UR84

SENTHIL NATHAN PL 18.09.2012 GEN UR85

SATHIA BAMA C A 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 886

PULAK CHANDRA SAHA 18.09.2012 SC SC-1587

THOMAS ISAAC 18.09.2012 GEN UR88

KALA SHANKAR 18.09.2012 GEN UR89

SHAH MAHESH VADILAL 18.09.2012 GEN UR90

ASHWANI SACHDEVA 18.09.2012 GEN UR91

SUMATHI UDHAYA SANTHI D 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 992

SELVI. R 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 1093

SIBNATH GHOSH 18.09.2012 GEN UR94

AJIT KUMAR PANDA 18.09.2012 GEN UR95

SUDHARSAN R 18.09.2012 GEN UR96

NOORJAHAN 18.09.2012 GEN UR97

SANTANU SINGHA 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 1198

VENKATESWARAN P A 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 1299

VALIPILLI SANMOKHA 18.09.2012 GEN UR100

SURESH KUMAR 18.09.2012 GEN UR101

SRIDHAR A 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 13102

RASHMI RANJAN PATTANAYAK 18.09.2012 GEN UR103

RAVI D 18.09.2012 GEN UR104

LALIT KUMAR PARIDA 18.09.2012 GEN UR105

NAVEEN KUMAR 18.09.2012 GEN UR106

ARUN S 18.09.2012 SC SC-16107

MURALI S S 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 14108

TULASI BEHERA 18.09.2012 SC SC-17109

CHANDRAMOHAN SINGH G 18.09.2012 GEN UR110

GEETHA K 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 15111
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RAJESH KUMAR KUNDHARIA 18.09.2012 SC SC-18112

RATHOD FALGUNI ARVINDKUMA 18.09.2012 SC SC-19113

SRAVANTHI GOLLA 18.09.2012 SC SC-20114

SHAKTI KUMAR 18.09.2012 SC SC-21115

CHRISTY MARY GEORGE 18.09.2012 ST UR ST-MERIT 1116

ASEEMANANDA S R TARAI 18.09.2012 SC SC-22117

NAVIN DUNG DUNG 18.09.2012 ST ST-13118

YEROKALA SRINIVASULU 18.09.2012 ST ST-14119

SUCHITA KULLU 18.09.2012 ST ST-15120

SANDEEP VERMA 18.09.2012 SC SC-23121

SUJI THANGAM R 18.09.2012 SC SC-24122

KOHILA J 18.09.2012 SC SC-25123

BOTTU SARITHA 18.09.2012 SC SC-26124

MINI J 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 16125

VIJAYALAKSHMI K A 18.09.2012 OBC UR126

SAVITHA K S 18.09.2012 ST ST-16127

SUDHA P 18.09.2012 SC SC-27128

POONAM EKKA 18.09.2012 ST ST-17129

MALLIKARJUN RAO M 18.09.2012 ST ST-18130

ANIL XESS 18.09.2012 ST ST-19131

OLIVER MANKI 18.09.2012 ST ST-20132

POONGODI T 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 17133

MARI N 18.09.2012 OBC UR134

SOFIYA P 18.09.2012 SC SC-28135

RAKESH D 18.09.2012 SC SC-29136

SOBHA GOVINDARAJU 18.09.2012 ST ST-21137

JAY SINGH MEENA 18.09.2012 ST ST-22138

JALAPURAM NAGA RAJU 18.09.2012 ST ST-23139

HEM CHANDRA CHINTEY 18.09.2012 ST ST-24140

MATHI KUMAR P 18.09.2012 SC SC-30141

BIRSA KACHHAP 18.09.2012 ST ST-25142

BHARAT MEENA 18.09.2012 ST UR ST-MERIT 2143

MALLIKA S P 18.09.2012 GEN UR144

SANDEEP KAPOOR 18.09.2012 GEN UR145

LAXMINARAYAN 18.09.2012 SC SC-31146

NARENDRA PARIKSHIT 18.09.2012 SC SC-32147

KAMALKUMAR 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 18148

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 18.09.2012 SC SC-33149

GANDHIMATHI M 18.09.2012 SC SC-34150

SANJEET KUMAR EKKA 18.09.2012 ST ST-26151

NISHA KUMARI 18.09.2012 ST UR ST-MERIT 3152

ARUN KUMAR M 18.09.2012 SC SC-35153

JYOTSANA KATARIA 18.09.2012 SC SC-36154

SARAVANAKUMAR K 18.09.2012 ST ST-27155

VIDHYA P 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 19156

SUBRAMANIAN P 18.09.2012 GEN UR157

APARNA B 18.09.2012 GEN UR158

RABINDRA NATH SETHI 18.09.2012 SC SC-37159

VIKAS KUMAR 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 20160

MILIND BHARATKUMAR SHAH 18.09.2012 GEN UR161

ARORA TARANJIT SINGH 18.09.2012 GEN UR162

LETHAKUMARI C 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 21163

JEEVANANDHAM M 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 22164

RAJUL BHARGAVA 18.09.2012 GEN UR165

HARAN SAHA 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 23166

NIRMALA CHAUHAN 18.09.2012 ST ST-28167

VINOD KUMAR P 18.09.2012 GEN UR168

MURALIDHAR Y 18.09.2012 GEN UR169

ANITHA C S 18.09.2012 GEN UR170

RAMACHANDRA RAO M 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 24171
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SUKLA BHATTACHARJEE 18.09.2012 GEN UR172

PALANIKUMAR R 18.09.2012 SC SC-38173

PADMAPRIYA S 18.09.2012 GEN UR174

SATYAMURTHY S.S.V. 18.09.2012 GEN UR175

KAYALVIZHI N 18.09.2012 SC UR SC-MERIT 25176

CHEZHIAN R 18.09.2012 SC SC-39177

YEGAMMAI R 15.10.2012 OBC UR178

LALDINPUI H 05.12.2012 ST ST-29179

PUKHRAJ MEENA 05.12.2012 ST ST-30180

ANAND KUMAR SINHA 05.12.2012 GEN UR181

VISALAKSHI C 05.12.2012 GEN UR182

GNANA SEKARAN A 05.12.2012 SC SC-40183

SURENDAR KUMAR A R 05.12.2012 OBC UR184

SURESH PAL 05.12.2012 SC SC-41185

VUNGMINTHANG THANGJOM 05.12.2012 ST ST-31186

SUMANPREET KAUR 11.03.2013 GEN UR187

NITA KUMARI 27.05.2013 OBC UR188

GAURAV VERMA 28.11.2013 OBC UR189

HEMANT KUMAR SINHA 20.01.2014 GEN UR190

SAJI K 22.07.2014 GEN UR191

RAM NARAYAN JHA 22.07.2014 GEN UR192

SURENDER KUMAR JAIN 22.07.2014 GEN UR193

YERRISWAMI T 22.07.2014 SC SC-42194

NAVNITA DUTTA 22.07.2014 GEN UR195

SANTHOSH MEERA S 22.07.2014 GEN UR196

KALU CHARAN PANDA 22.07.2014 GEN UR197

BINDUBASINI DAS 22.07.2014 GEN UR198

YASIM BASHA 22.07.2014 GEN UR199

RAMESH N 22.07.2014 GEN UR200

KALPANA D 22.07.2014 SC SC-43201

SHAILESH HARISHCHANDRA BH 22.07.2014 GEN UR202

PETER SAGAYANATHAN 22.07.2014 GEN UR203

DEEPAK KUMAR GHOSH 22.07.2014 GEN UR204

AMPA APPARAO 22.07.2014 OBC UR205

GOMETHARAN P 22.07.2014 OBC UR206

PONNUSAMY P 22.07.2014 GEN UR207

SARAVANAN R 22.07.2014 GEN UR208

SYAMALA M 22.07.2014 SC SC-44209

RATHINAM S 22.07.2014 SC SC-45210

RITA PATRANABISH 22.07.2014 GEN UR211

VELAMURI SUDHA 22.07.2014 GEN UR212

SHYAMAL KUMAR BISWAS 22.07.2014 SC SC-46213

HARWINDER SINGH 22.07.2014 SC SC-47214

CHAPPA VENKATA RAO 22.07.2014 OBC UR215

LAKSHMIPATHY R 22.07.2014 GEN UR216

RATI RAM 22.07.2014 SC SC-48217

SOLY PIUS 22.07.2014 GEN UR218

BHOLA CHANDRA NAIK 22.07.2014 SC SC-49219

PONNURAJ N 22.07.2014 SC SC-50220

ASIT KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR221

ASHA RANI 22.07.2014 ST ST-32222

GHYNANDRA PRASAD MISHRA 22.07.2014 GEN UR223

KHAZER A KHADER 22.07.2014 GEN UR224

CHATANYA PRAKASH GOYAL 22.07.2014 GEN UR225

RAVICHANDRAN K 22.07.2014 GEN UR226

JAYAKANTHAN P 22.07.2014 OBC UR227

SENTHILNATHAN C 22.07.2014 SC SC-51228

VEENOD KUMAR C 22.07.2014 GEN UR229

VIKRAMAN V 22.07.2014 SC SC-52230

MOHUA DAS 22.07.2014 SC SC-53231
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VORA KALPESH RAVINDRA 22.07.2014 GEN UR232

MURUGESAN M 22.07.2014 SC SC-54233

HEMA M 22.07.2014 GEN UR234

KUMAR MANISH CHANDRA 22.07.2014 OBC UR235

SANTHOSH KUMARI M 22.07.2014 GEN UR236

VIDHYA J 22.07.2014 GEN UR237

RAMESH AKKINAPALLI 22.07.2014 GEN UR238

BALLA MUKHALINGESWARA RAO 22.07.2014 OBC UR239

MEERA RAVI 22.07.2014 GEN UR240

KAMALAKANNAN V 22.07.2014 GEN UR241

SRINIVASULU B R 22.07.2014 SC SC-55242

LATHA A 22.07.2014 SC SC-56243

PRABHAKARAN B 22.07.2014 GEN UR244

RAJA CHANDRASEKAR S 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 26245

NARENDRA SINGH 22.07.2014 GEN UR246

MANOJ KUMAR M K 22.07.2014 SC SC-57247

HAMID ALI KHAN 22.07.2014 GEN UR248

SURESH.J 22.07.2014 GEN UR249

BHAVANI BALACHANDAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR250

VUJINI SOWJENYA 22.07.2014 GEN UR251

THANGARAJ A 22.07.2014 OBC UR252

ANITHA M 22.07.2014 OBC UR253

PASUPATHY BAHADUR THAPA B 22.07.2014 GEN UR254

ANITHA JESSILA S 22.07.2014 GEN UR255

RAGHURAMAN S B 22.07.2014 GEN UR256

DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHY.K 22.07.2014 SC SC-58257

SRAVAN KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR258

KRISHNA RAO B 22.07.2014 GEN UR259

JAYAVEL E 22.07.2014 OBC UR260

SUBHASHINI PRAKASH 22.07.2014 GEN UR261

RAYAPROLU VENKATA RAMA NA 22.07.2014 GEN UR262

ANJLI 22.07.2014 GEN UR263

VASANTHA KUMAR B. 22.07.2014 OBC UR264

KAMAL LOCHAN MOHANTY 22.07.2014 GEN UR265

SAYEED AHMED K. 22.07.2014 OBC UR266

SHANTHI S 22.07.2014 OBC UR267

SURESH K 22.07.2014 OBC UR268

MANOJ KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR269

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 22.07.2014 GEN UR270

DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 22.07.2014 GEN UR271

VIJAYALAKSHMI J 22.07.2014 OBC UR272

THIRUMALA RAO GULIMI 22.07.2014 OBC UR273

SANTOSH BALAKRISHNA SHENO 22.07.2014 GEN UR274

RAKESH KUMAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-59275

WILSON P ABRAHAM 22.07.2014 ST ST-33276

SANDEEP KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR277

SUMAN RANI 22.07.2014 OBC UR278

AMKI MURMU 22.07.2014 ST ST-34279

VANI C 22.07.2014 OBC UR280

BHUVANESWARI S 22.07.2014 OBC UR281

VIPIN V S 22.07.2014 GEN UR282

ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI 22.07.2014 GEN UR283

SENTHIL NATHAN N 22.07.2014 GEN UR284

RAJESH S 22.07.2014 OBC UR285

JAYANTA DEBNATH 22.07.2014 GEN UR286

GEETHA R 22.07.2014 OBC UR287

BALASUBRAMANIAN K R 22.07.2014 SC SC-60288

MUTHUMARI K 22.07.2014 OBC UR289

RAMANA DUGGI 22.07.2014 OBC UR290

BRAJESH SINGH 22.07.2014 GEN UR291
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NIRMAL KUMAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-61292

GIREESH SOMAN 22.07.2014 SC SC-62293

LALITHA T 22.07.2014 SC SC-63294

RESHMA SUYOG PISAT 22.07.2014 OBC UR295

SWAPNALI SAGAR TANDEL 22.07.2014 OBC UR296

NIDHI STANLEY 22.07.2014 GEN UR297

KAILASAM A R 22.07.2014 GEN UR298

SANJAY KUMAR SHAH 22.07.2014 GEN UR299

GIRI 22.07.2014 GEN UR300

VEENA JAIN 22.07.2014 GEN UR301

VIVEK SOOD 22.07.2014 GEN UR302

SNEHALKUMAR HARISHBHAI VA 22.07.2014 ST ST-35303

ANWER MOHD BEHLIM 22.07.2014 OBC UR304

FLORENCE RANI M 22.07.2014 OBC UR305

ANANTHAKRISHNI N 22.07.2014 OBC UR306

SUJA T 22.07.2014 OBC UR307

MOHANA PRIYA R 22.07.2014 SC SC-64308

MAMTA RANI 22.07.2014 GEN UR309

VISHNU PRIYA P C 22.07.2014 GEN UR310

SANJAY SEN 22.07.2014 GEN UR311

DILIPKUMAR MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-36312

LAKSHMI KUMARI N P 22.07.2014 OBC UR313

SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR314

SWARNAREKHA M M 22.07.2014 GEN UR315

MURALI KASIREDDI 22.07.2014 OBC UR316

GHANSHYAM MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-37317

SUBBIAH V 22.07.2014 OBC UR318

MAHENDRA SINGH 22.07.2014 ST ST-38319

SALBEG PRADHAN 22.07.2014 ST ST-39320

RAJNISH RAJ 22.07.2014 OBC UR321

KUNDAN KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR322

SELVARANI P 22.07.2014 OBC UR323

SUBBURAJ J 22.07.2014 OBC UR324

ZIAUL ISLAM 22.07.2014 GEN UR325

ALBISTA MOCHAHARI 22.07.2014 ST ST-40326

KAVITA ARYA 22.07.2014 OBC UR327

AMIT KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR328

ARCHANA KUMARI PRADHAN 22.07.2014 ST ST-41329

THEN PRIYA T 22.07.2014 OBC UR330

NAINAR R 22.07.2014 OBC UR331

RENGANAYAKI N 22.07.2014 OBC UR332

KRISHNAVENI P 22.07.2014 SC SC-65333

SUJITHRA M V 22.07.2014 OBC UR334

PREM KUMAR S 22.07.2014 OBC UR335

VIJAYSHREE SRIKANTHAN 22.07.2014 GEN UR336

SUBHASH PATI JHA 22.07.2014 GEN UR337

RAKHEE G 22.07.2014 GEN UR338

SUDHA RANI T 22.07.2014 SC SC-66339

KULDEEP KUMAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-67340

BESTHA RAMA KRISHNA 22.07.2014 OBC UR341

GURUNADHAM K 22.07.2014 GEN UR342

AMIT RANJAN 22.07.2014 OBC UR343

ASIF UL HAQUE 22.07.2014 GEN UR344

BADDIRI RAJESWARA RAO 22.07.2014 OBC UR345

SURENDRA YADAV 22.07.2014 OBC UR346

CHANDRASEKARAN P 22.07.2014 GEN UR347

SOUMYA P S 22.07.2014 OBC UR348

SELVIN M 22.07.2014 OBC UR349

AMARNATH PRABHAKAR P K 22.07.2014 OBC UR350

VISHNU SEKHAR K C 22.07.2014 GEN UR351
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LOPAMUDRA CHAND 22.07.2014 GEN UR352

ANU ASOKAN S 22.07.2014 OBC UR353

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR354

SWAPNIL KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR355

ANAND KUMAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-68356

ANUJ PRADEEP MINZ 22.07.2014 ST ST-42357

RUBY YADAV 22.07.2014 OBC UR358

ARVIND SINGH MARTOLIA 22.07.2014 ST ST-43359

DHARMESH S MESHRAM 22.07.2014 ST ST-44360

SATYA NARAYANA CHARI 22.07.2014 GEN UR361

BHUVANESWARI S 22.07.2014 OBC UR362

RAMKUMAR S 22.07.2014 OBC UR363

MOHANA PRIYA JANAKI S 22.07.2014 OBC UR364

SAGAR KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR365

SIRISHA YELLAPANTULA 22.07.2014 GEN UR366

VIDYA P 22.07.2014 OBC UR367

KASTURI SUVADARSINI BEHER 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 27368

GHANSHYAM MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-45369

SANTHOSH KUMAR ALGOL 22.07.2014 OBC UR370

NARGIS BANU P 22.07.2014 OBC UR371

KALPANA JHA 22.07.2014 GEN UR372

GUNDEGALLA RAVI KUMAR 22.07.2014 ST ST-46373

NANDAN KUMAR JHA 22.07.2014 GEN UR374

SANGITA DEORI 22.07.2014 ST ST-47375

AMUDHAVAN A 22.07.2014 SC SC-69376

VELMURUGAN M 22.07.2014 SC SC-70377

BAIJNATH PRASAD GUPTA 22.07.2014 GEN UR378

SANTHANA MARIE A 22.07.2014 OBC UR379

GURUDEVI P 22.07.2014 SC SC-71380

NITIN SARVESH 22.07.2014 GEN UR381

RENJINI R K 22.07.2014 GEN UR382

KALYANI V 22.07.2014 GEN UR383

SILVERI SWATHI 22.07.2014 SC SC-72384

HARIKRISHNAN V 22.07.2014 GEN UR385

MANTU KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR386

MAHESHWAR RAO R 22.07.2014 ST ST-48387

TAMILSELVI S 22.07.2014 OBC UR388

RAJARAJESWARI N 22.07.2014 OBC UR389

ABHIJIT PRADHAN 22.07.2014 OBC UR390

SUBRAMANIAN C 22.07.2014 OBC UR391

JAMES TOPPO 22.07.2014 ST ST-49392

DAKSHATA ARUN KASKAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR393

MOUSUMI MOHAPATRA 22.07.2014 GEN UR394

ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL 22.07.2014 OBC UR395

PRAMOD 22.07.2014 ST ST-50396

MARIA RUBA S 22.07.2014 OBC UR397

PRATISHTHA RANI 22.07.2014 GEN UR398

KHAGESH KUMAR MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-51399

SWEETY T 22.07.2014 SC SC-73400

SHOMA G S 22.07.2014 OBC UR401

ANANTHA KUMAR B 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 28402

CHINNA DURAI S 22.07.2014 SC SC-74403

SREEJA S 22.07.2014 GEN UR404

SHEELA K 22.07.2014 OBC UR405

NIRAJ MANOJ TIRKEY 22.07.2014 ST ST-52406

PABITRA KUMAR BEHERA 22.07.2014 SC SC-75407

MALOTH UMA DEVI 22.07.2014 ST ST-53408

GOLLAVILLI NARESH KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR409

SATISH SIVAKOTI 22.07.2014 OBC UR410

MADHUSMITA ROY 22.07.2014 GEN UR411
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JEETENDRA KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR412

JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 22.07.2014 GEN UR413

HARI RAM MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-54414

MADARPURAM PRASANTHI 22.07.2014 GEN UR415

CHAVAN GHANSHYAM ONKAR 22.07.2014 ST ST-55416

SATHYA M 22.07.2014 OBC UR417

KUMAR V 22.07.2014 GEN UR418

DAWA TSHERING LEPCHA 22.07.2014 ST UR ST-MERIT 4419

BABLESH KUMAR MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-56420

SATHYA M 22.07.2014 OBC UR421

SNEHA KUMARI 22.07.2014 GEN UR422

VIJAYAKARTHIKA B 22.07.2014 OBC UR423

ASHA M 22.07.2014 SC SC-76424

UMA MAHESWARI P 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 29425

GEETHALAKSHMI K 22.07.2014 OBC UR426

SINDHUJA K 22.07.2014 OBC UR427

VELVIZHI ARUNA I A 22.07.2014 OBC UR428

MANASA RANJAN PANDA 22.07.2014 GEN UR429

INDHUMATHI M 22.07.2014 OBC UR430

ANUBAMA K 22.07.2014 OBC UR431

SANJU LATA DANDPAT 22.07.2014 SC SC-77432

MANJUSHREE MANKEE 22.07.2014 ST ST-57433

JITENDRA MALI 22.07.2014 OBC UR434

MITHUN PRASAD SAHU 22.07.2014 OBC UR435

JYOTI ASHISH PATWEKAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR436

SWETA GIRI 22.07.2014 GEN UR437

SHIPRA  KAURA 22.07.2014 GEN UR438

RAJESH BABU R 22.07.2014 SC SC-78439

DEO MORESHWAR SHASHIKANT 22.07.2014 GEN UR440

JESU JEBA SINTHA P 22.07.2014 OBC UR441

ESAIVANI T 22.07.2014 SC SC-79442

RAMALAKSHMI K 22.07.2014 OBC UR443

SARANYA DEVI R 22.07.2014 OBC UR444

KOMAL SINGH 22.07.2014 GEN UR445

DARAVATH MOHAN 22.07.2014 ST ST-58446

PRIYANKA GAURAV MUNDHE 22.07.2014 OBC UR447

ROMIT HERENJ 22.07.2014 ST ST-59448

BACKIA LAKSHMI K 22.07.2014 SC SC-80449

SORNA LATHA P 22.07.2014 OBC UR450

SUNIL ANANT MALAP 22.07.2014 GEN UR451

MANJU MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-60452

RAVI A JEMERE 22.07.2014 ST ST-61453

NAND KISHORE SORENE 22.07.2014 ST ST-62454

KULKARNI PRASANNA PRABHAK 22.07.2014 GEN UR455

JOSHI NARESH DATTATRAYA 22.07.2014 GEN UR456

KUMOD RANJAN 22.07.2014 OBC UR457

PRAVEEN KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR458

BRISTI BARUAH 22.07.2014 GEN UR459

PARAMASIVAN P D 22.07.2014 OBC UR460

PREETHA DEVI C 22.07.2014 SC SC-81461

GEENA INFANTA ANGEL B 22.07.2014 OBC UR462

DHEERAJ MAKWANA 22.07.2014 ST ST-63463

ARANYA RAJ 22.07.2014 OBC UR464

MAHARASI P 22.07.2014 SC SC-82465

KOYYA RAVI RAJU 22.07.2014 SC SC-83466

MANISH KUMAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-84467

JOPALE YOGESH PANDURANG 22.07.2014 ST ST-64468

SARIKA N DESHMUKH 22.07.2014 ST ST-65469

BISWAJIT GHOSH 22.07.2014 GEN UR470

AMAR NATH YADAV 22.07.2014 OBC UR471
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SUBHASH KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR472

ABHILASHA SHAHI 22.07.2014 GEN UR473

MOHIT KUMAR MISHRA 22.07.2014 GEN UR474

PETER SELVAM A 22.07.2014 OBC UR475

MAHESWARI S 22.07.2014 OBC UR476

ELLURU VENKATA SUBBAIAH 22.07.2014 SC SC-85477

THIRUNAVUKKARASU E 22.07.2014 GEN UR478

MANPREET KAUR 22.07.2014 OBC UR479

VAISHNAVI L MISHRIKOTI 22.07.2014 GEN UR480

RASIKA RAMESH GIRAP 22.07.2014 GEN UR481

PRATHAP SINGH 22.07.2014 ST ST-66482

HINGBA NG 22.07.2014 ST ST-67483

RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-68484

VIKAS PATIAL 22.07.2014 GEN UR485

BETHA VIJAY NAGENDRA KUMA 22.07.2014 OBC UR486

GEETA DEVI 22.07.2014 SC SC-86487

SHALAGHYA VASHISHTA 22.07.2014 GEN UR488

JAGANNATH SAHOO 22.07.2014 GEN UR489

PRAMOD KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR490

RAHUL B BAVISKAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR491

MITALI MADHUSMITA SWAIN 22.07.2014 GEN UR492

MANISHA MORYA 22.07.2014 OBC UR493

ARYA R CHANDRAN 22.07.2014 OBC UR494

BETHA SUNIL KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR495

DIVAKAR KANDREGULA 22.07.2014 OBC UR496

SREENUVASA RAO BODDU 22.07.2014 OBC UR497

PARAMASIVAN A 22.07.2014 SC SC-87498

AMIT SINHA 22.07.2014 GEN UR499

SASMITA SAHOO 22.07.2014 OBC UR500

CHAWAN KISHANLAL NAYAK 22.07.2014 ST ST-69501

SIMMI RANI 22.07.2014 OBC UR502

JAWAHAR S. 22.07.2014 OBC UR503

SUBBULAKSHMI L 22.07.2014 GEN UR504

VUYYALA SURESH 22.07.2014 ST ST-70505

PRAKASH S 22.07.2014 GEN UR506

NILMANI KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR507

DASARI VEERA VENKATA RAJA 22.07.2014 OBC UR508

VARGHESE CHACKO 22.07.2014 GEN UR509

JYOTI TONTE 22.07.2014 GEN UR510

RAKESH KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR511

MYTHILI M B 22.07.2014 OBC UR512

THAKURDAS MARDI 22.07.2014 ST ST-71513

SRINIVASA RAO KANDI 22.07.2014 OBC UR514

SREENIVASA RAO GOLAGANI 22.07.2014 OBC UR515

SHRIKANT SADASHIV PAWAR 22.07.2014 ST ST-72516

CHAREL SURMALBHAI C 22.07.2014 ST ST-73517

SANDEEP SINGLA 22.07.2014 GEN UR518

KETAN BHARATBHAI VAGHELA 22.07.2014 ST ST-74519

SANWAR MAL MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-75520

YENDETI MOHANA GOWRI 22.07.2014 ST ST-76521

PUJARI YELLAPPA APPANNA 22.07.2014 ST ST-77522

MEENU JOSHI 22.07.2014 GEN UR523

THANA SELVAM V 22.07.2014 OBC UR524

TANVI SHARMA 22.07.2014 GEN UR525

VIJAYA SANTHI MADAKA 22.07.2014 OBC UR526

SUMALATHA K 22.07.2014 GEN UR527

PATEL PALLAVI RAMANBHAI 22.07.2014 ST ST-78528

MAHESH CHAND MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-79529

SUNDARASH T K 22.07.2014 OBC UR530

DEEPAK PRABHAT BILUNG 22.07.2014 ST ST-80531
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SATYANARAYANA T V V 22.07.2014 GEN UR532

NOOTAAN KUMAR MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-81533

PATEL BHARATBHAI BUDHABHA 22.07.2014 ST ST-82534

SUMIT THOMAS KUJUR 22.07.2014 ST ST-83535

KABITA NAIK 22.07.2014 SC SC-88536

RAVI KUMAR NATH 22.07.2014 SC SC-89537

SACHIN KUMAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-90538

SUJITH 22.07.2014 SC SC-91539

PRASAD G 22.07.2014 SC SC-92540

SAGARIKA BEHERA 22.07.2014 SC SC-93541

CHAUHAN NIKUNJKUMAR CHIMA 22.07.2014 SC SC-94542

VIJAY RAJ LAKRA 22.07.2014 ST ST-84543

MARU KALPESH MAHESHBHAI 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 30544

NITINKUMAR SOLANKI 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 31545

APURBO BORO 22.07.2014 ST ST-85546

PAVITRA D R 22.07.2014 SC SC-95547

GANESH K M 22.07.2014 SC SC-96548

SHAILESH PUNDLIK GADGE 22.07.2014 SC SC-97549

MACHA CHAKRAVARTHI 22.07.2014 ST ST-86550

MOHANA P 22.07.2014 SC SC-98551

ARUN KANDULNA 22.07.2014 ST ST-87552

CLEMENT JOHN XALXO 22.07.2014 ST ST-88553

MONISHA MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-89554

VIDYASHREE R 22.07.2014 SC SC-99555

PRADIP GOVIND GAWADE 22.07.2014 ST ST-90556

SOUMYA SETHI 22.07.2014 SC SC-100557

BIKRAM CHANDRA DAS 22.07.2014 SC SC-101558

LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-91559

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-92560

PAWAN KUMAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-102561

MANISH KUMAR KOLI 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 32562

SUSHIL KUMAR SA 22.07.2014 SC SC-103563

DAMAYANTI SIDU 22.07.2014 ST ST-93564

JAYANTI SIDU 22.07.2014 ST ST-94565

PALLAVI 22.07.2014 SC SC-104566

LAKHINDRA NATH MURMU 22.07.2014 ST ST-95567

RAJESH KUMAR PASWAN 22.07.2014 SC SC-105568

KILARI KISHORE 22.07.2014 OBC UR569

SANDEEP KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR570

MEENU KHAJURIA 22.07.2014 GEN UR571

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-96572

RANJEETA RACHANA 22.07.2014 GEN UR573

BHIM SINGH MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-97574

AJIT KUMAR 22.07.2014 ST ST-98575

MANDEEP KAUR 22.07.2014 OBC UR576

PRABHU B 22.07.2014 GEN UR577

AMBASHANKAR B. 22.07.2014 GEN UR578

ABHIGNAN DORAPALLI 22.07.2014 SC SC-106579

BHAGAT SINGH MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-99580

NIRANJAN PANJIYARA 22.07.2014 ST ST-100581

BHAWANI SINGH MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-101582

LONKAR SANJAY BABAN 22.07.2014 GEN UR583

SARITA AVINASH NAVALE 22.07.2014 OBC UR584

KIRTHIGA N 22.07.2014 GEN UR585

NARENDRA KUMAR VELAMALA 22.07.2014 OBC UR586

MANISH KUMAR 22.07.2014 OBC UR587

UMAMAHESWARI C 22.07.2014 OBC UR588

SENGUTTUVAN T 22.07.2014 SC SC-107589

SARVESH SINGH 22.07.2014 SC SC-108590

REVATHI T 22.07.2014 OBC UR591
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RATHI LAKSHMI R 22.07.2014 OBC UR592

MAGESH SARASSWATHY D 22.07.2014 OBC UR593

SEETHALAKSHMI M 22.07.2014 OBC UR594

POOJA MAKOL 22.07.2014 GEN UR595

HARISH GEHLOT 22.07.2014 GEN UR596

BOOPATHI M 22.07.2014 OBC UR597

SRINIVASA RAO .P. 22.07.2014 OBC UR598

USHAKUMARI 22.07.2014 SC SC-109599

CHEZHIAN K 22.07.2014 OBC UR600

ARUN KUMAR B 22.07.2014 SC SC-110601

LALAN PATHAK 22.07.2014 GEN UR602

SURESH KUMAR P 22.07.2014 GEN UR603

BALAJI R 22.07.2014 GEN UR604

ELANGO A 22.07.2014 GEN UR605

MONIKA SINGH 22.07.2014 GEN UR606

ANIL KUMAR L R 22.07.2014 GEN UR607

SYED DEEN IBRAHIM 22.07.2014 GEN UR608

APPALA RAJU K 22.07.2014 GEN UR609

SAJID HUSAIN BEHLIM 22.07.2014 OBC UR610

JAY  PRAKASH VERMA 22.07.2014 GEN UR611

SHAMMI KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR612

CHOKKAPU PAPARAO 22.07.2014 OBC UR613

PUNEET KUMAR CHAUDHARY 22.07.2014 GEN UR614

PRASHANT I MAHENDRA 22.07.2014 ST ST-102615

SAMBASIVA NAIK BANAVATHU 22.07.2014 ST ST-103616

ABHA XAXA 22.07.2014 ST ST-104617

GUNASEKAR K 22.07.2014 OBC UR618

RAJESH V 22.07.2014 SC SC-111619

LAKSHMI M 22.07.2014 GEN UR620

SIDO TUDU 22.07.2014 ST ST-105621

DHEERAJ KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR622

TAVANAM RAJA SEKHAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-112623

BALLA SRIDHAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-113624

SANJAY KUMAR HANSDAH 22.07.2014 ST ST-106625

BANDANA SAHU 22.07.2014 OBC UR626

MANJU RANI 22.07.2014 SC SC-114627

BHUKYA MADHAVI LATHA 22.07.2014 ST ST-107628

NIRBHAY KUMAR SINGH 22.07.2014 OBC UR629

MUKTI PRAKASH TIRKEY 22.07.2014 ST ST-108630

PRADYUT KUMAR SANDIL 22.07.2014 ST ST-109631

DEVARAJAN 22.07.2014 ST ST-110632

PONNI USHA S 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 33633

PADMAJA M 22.07.2014 ST ST-111634

KIRAN BALA 22.07.2014 SC SC-115635

PANKAJ M MANGESHKER 22.07.2014 ST ST-112636

AVINESH KUMAR VERMA 22.07.2014 ST ST-113637

RAKESH RANJAN DORA 22.07.2014 ST ST-114638

YASHPAL SINGH RANA 22.07.2014 ST ST-115639

VARUN KUMAR K 22.07.2014 SC SC-116640

MONISHA M 22.07.2014 SC UR SC-MERIT 34641

SUSILA N M 22.07.2014 OBC UR642

SANGEETA B DUDULE 22.07.2014 ST ST-116643

SAGARIKA PALIT 22.07.2014 GEN UR644

HARIRAM MEENA 22.07.2014 ST UR ST-MERIT 5645

DONVAN GANESH NAIK 22.07.2014 ST ST-117646

NIRAJ KUMAR VERMA 22.07.2014 OBC UR647

DWARAPUDI NARASIMHA MURAL 22.07.2014 OBC UR648

SWAMINATHAN B 22.07.2014 OBC UR649

RITU RANI 22.07.2014 GEN UR650

KRISHNA CHETANA B 22.07.2014 GEN UR651
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PURNAM SRIDHAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-117652

PRAMOD TIRKEY 22.07.2014 ST ST-118653

DALIP KUMAR 22.07.2014 SC SC-118654

RASHMI P 22.07.2014 SC SC-119655

CHETAN P CHAVAN 22.07.2014 SC SC-120656

ARAVIND M 22.07.2014 SC SC-121657

PAILLA SRIDHAR REDDY 22.07.2014 GEN UR658

SUNDER RAJ M 22.07.2014 OBC UR659

AMIT VIDYADHAR KURULKAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR660

RAJESH KUMAR 22.07.2014 ST ST-119661

VENUGA D 22.07.2014 SC SC-122662

MANORANJAN KUMAR 22.07.2014 GEN UR663

SANAM RAM BABU 22.07.2014 SC SC-123664

JITENDRA SINGH MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-120665

SOMA DEB BARMA 22.07.2014 ST ST-121666

EDGAONKAR NIKITA NITIN 22.07.2014 GEN UR667

KOKILAVANI M 22.07.2014 SC SC-124668

KRISHAN GOPAL GUPTA 22.07.2014 GEN UR669

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 22.07.2014 OBC UR670

PRANJAL BORAH 22.07.2014 GEN UR671

EMMANUEL BAGE 22.07.2014 ST ST-122672

KUNTHAVAI R 22.07.2014 SC SC-125673

RAJESH MEENA 22.07.2014 ST ST-123674

LAXMI DIXIT 22.07.2014 GEN UR675

PUVANESWARI C 22.07.2014 OBC UR676

PRAVESH KUMAR MEHRA 22.07.2014 SC SC-126677

NEHANJALI BHARDWAJ 22.07.2014 GEN UR678

PARVATHY E 22.07.2014 OBC UR679

RANJANA YADAV 22.07.2014 OBC UR680

BABY ROSE M 22.07.2014 GEN UR681

MAINO KUMARI MARANDI 22.07.2014 ST ST-124682

BATHURNISHA M 22.07.2014 OBC UR683

KARTHIGAI JOTHI G 22.07.2014 OBC UR684

NAGARAJU BURLE 22.07.2014 OBC UR685

MUNIPRIYA S 22.07.2014 GEN UR686

SUNITKUMAR MADHUSUDHAN PA 22.07.2014 SC SC-127687

RANJIT KUMAR SINGH 22.07.2014 GEN UR688

SAKTHI SARAVANAN N. 22.07.2014 OBC UR689

MINAKKSHI WAADEKAR 22.07.2014 ST ST-125690

BABU B TOTAD 22.07.2014 SC SC-128691

SUNDAR S 07.10.2014 GEN UR692

MANOJ KHALKHO 25.10.2014 ST ST-126693

BINAY KUMAR 14.04.2015 OBC UR694

SWAMINATHAN D 15.03.2016 GEN UR695

MURUGANANTH S 15.03.2016 OBC UR696

KISOTHA K 13.11.2016 OBC UR697

KAYALVIZHI RAMASUBBU 13.11.2016 SC SC-129698

SOORIYA T 13.11.2016 GEN UR699

MANAB JYOTI DAS 13.11.2016 SC UR SC-MERIT 35700

ANITHA 13.11.2016 SC SC-130701

BHAGIYALAKSHMI S 13.11.2016 ST ST-127702

ROSECHANDRAN K 13.11.2016 OBC UR703

JAYAN RAJESH M 13.11.2016 SC SC-131704

BANDI RAMESH GOWD 13.11.2016 OBC UR705

DEEPA 13.11.2016 ST ST-128706

CHANKEE KUMAR 13.11.2016 OBC UR707

MEENASHI SUNDARAM R 13.11.2016 GEN UR708

KULDEEP  KUJUR 13.11.2016 ST ST-129709

SHILPI SHARMA 13.11.2016 GEN UR710

BRAMMANANTHAM 13.11.2016 OBC UR711
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BIJENDER GURUNG 13.11.2016 GEN UR712

KARTHIGADEVI P 13.11.2016 OBC UR713

SHIYAMAALADEVI D 13.11.2016 OBC UR714

MUKTESWARA RAO K 13.11.2016 ST ST-130715

KARAMSEE MEENA 13.11.2016 ST ST-131716

KOUSALYA N 13.11.2016 GEN UR717

RAJENDRA PRASAD 13.11.2016 GEN UR718

SHANKAR B 13.11.2016 SC SC-132719

PRATAP KUMAR A 13.11.2016 SC SC-133720

ABINAYA MUTHUSAMY 13.11.2016 SC SC-134721

MONICA DEVI D 13.11.2016 GEN UR722

NISMIN SHIFFANA U 13.11.2016 OBC UR723

HEM CHANDRA JOSHI 13.11.2016 GEN UR724

SIVAKUMAR T S 13.11.2016 SC UR SC-MERIT 36725

SURESH C 13.11.2016 GEN UR726

MANOHARAN A 13.11.2016 SC SC-135727

NITESH PRASAD 13.11.2016 ST ST-132728

ANUJ KUMAR SINGH 13.11.2016 SC SC-136729

SUNIL KUMAR 13.11.2016 OBC UR730

DILEEP KUMAR P 13.11.2016 OBC UR731

BAMA ORANG 13.11.2016 ST ST-133732

DEENA DAYALAN 13.11.2016 SC UR SC-MERIT 37733

JEYASREE G 13.11.2016 GEN UR734

ANILA N V 13.11.2016 SC SC-137735

RAMALINGAM M 13.11.2016 SC SC-138736

BAIJNATH KUMAR 13.11.2016 OBC UR737

SINGH ARVINDKUMAR DILIPKU 13.11.2016 SC SC-139738

NEERAJA K J 13.11.2016 GEN UR739

JAI KUMAR G 13.11.2016 OBC UR740

NIRANJAN DASH 13.11.2016 GEN UR741

JAYAPRIYA M 13.11.2016 GEN UR742

ROBIN SINGH MAVI 13.11.2016 OBC UR743

BHARATHI PRIYA SUBRAMANIA 13.11.2016 OBC UR744

ANJALI DIPTIMAYEE 13.11.2016 OBC UR745

CAMELLIA MONDAL 13.11.2016 SC SC-140746

BHUVANESWARI 13.11.2016 OBC UR747

SHASHI LEKHA 13.11.2016 SC SC-141748

SUDHA M 13.11.2016 SC SC-142749

PROMIT NASKAR 13.11.2016 SC SC-143750

PRASAD PASAM V D 13.11.2016 GEN UR751

SAKTHI S 13.11.2016 OBC UR752

MONICA  TOPPO 13.11.2016 ST ST-134753

SHARATH BABU V 13.11.2016 GEN UR754

MADHU S P 13.11.2016 GEN UR755

MUTHURAMALINGAM P 13.11.2016 SC SC-144756

VASUDEVAN GANESAN 13.11.2016 OBC UR757

SURESH BABU G 13.11.2016 SC SC-145758

AJAY KUMAR S 13.11.2016 SC SC-146759

MAHARAJA S 13.11.2016 SC SC-147760

SWARAJ GHOSH 13.11.2016 OBC UR761

NEHA  LAKRA 13.11.2016 ST ST-135762

RICHARD BENEDICT 13.11.2016 GEN UR763

SABAREESWARAN K 13.11.2016 OBC UR764

SANDEEP DABRAL 13.11.2016 GEN UR765

TUSHAR EKNATH DIUKAR 13.11.2016 OBC UR766

DAMAYANTHI YOGARAJ 13.11.2016 OBC UR767

NAVIN  TAMANG 13.11.2016 ST ST-136768

MAHESWAR  MARDI 13.11.2016 ST ST-137769

MANORANJAN DASH 13.11.2016 GEN UR770

SUJEET KUMAR MARKAM 13.11.2016 ST ST-138771
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VIMALSYAM S 13.11.2016 OBC UR772

MAHALINGAM T 13.11.2016 OBC UR773

DAISY OMANA S 13.11.2016 GEN UR774

ANAND PRAKASH KULLU 13.11.2016 ST ST-139775

SHYNY JOHNSON 13.11.2016 ST ST-140776

PARVATHY SUDHAKAR 13.11.2016 GEN UR777

JAYANTA BASUMATARY 13.11.2016 ST UR ST-MERIT 6778

ANANTHA KUMAR 13.11.2016 SC SC-148779

RAJIVKUMAR S 13.11.2016 SC SC-149780

LEUVA PRAKASH KUMAR REVAB 13.11.2016 SC SC-150781

GOUTAM SARKAR 13.11.2016 SC SC-151782

K.VENKATAKRISHNA 13.11.2016 ST ST-141783

ABITHA R 13.11.2016 SC SC-152784

ANGELIN R 13.11.2016 GEN SC-153785

ASHINA MOHANDAS 13.11.2016 GEN UR786

ALAGAPPAN 13.11.2016 GEN UR787

NITHYA NM 13.11.2016 SC SC-154788

NAVEEN BISWAS 13.11.2016 SC SC-155789

KAVITHA S 13.11.2016 OBC UR790

SAJAL VAISH 13.11.2016 GEN UR791

DHANYA C 13.11.2016 OBC UR792

PRADEEP KHATTRI 13.11.2016 GEN UR793

HARIMA KOMALAN J 13.11.2016 GEN UR794

PRAVEENA G 13.11.2016 SC SC-156795

DIVYA J 13.11.2016 OBC UR796

GITIKA  DAS 13.11.2016 ST ST-142797

ANURADHA JAISWAR 13.11.2016 SC SC-157798

JASMINE K P SHALINI 13.11.2016 OBC UR799

SOWJANYA K N 13.11.2016 GEN UR800

DIVYA M 13.11.2016 GEN UR801

DARHMINGTHANG DARNGAWN 13.11.2016 ST ST-143802

ANISHA M 13.11.2016 OBC UR803

SARANYA D 13.11.2016 OBC UR804

SHRIRAJ K.S 13.11.2016 OBC UR805

SAHAYA ALBINA LORA G 13.11.2016 OBC UR806

GELLANKI ANITHA 13.11.2016 OBC UR807

SOJAN G 13.11.2016 OBC UR808

MANISHA  MEENA 13.11.2016 ST ST-144809

ROHINI K 13.11.2016 SC SC-158810

TUSHAR KAILASCHANDRA ASAL 13.11.2016 OBC UR811

RAJENDRA PRASATH 13.11.2016 OBC UR812

RAVI NAIK SUGALI 13.11.2016 ST ST-145813

MAMINA  SINGH 13.11.2016 ST ST-146814

GAURAV GOEL 13.11.2016 GEN UR815

SAMEERALAM 13.11.2016 OBC UR816

SHUBHAM KAPOOR 13.11.2016 GEN UR817

MANASI PURKAIT 13.11.2016 SC SC-159818

ABHISHEK RANJAN ABHIJIT 13.11.2016 GEN UR819

SUDIPTA ROY 13.11.2016 GEN UR820

ANAND PARKASH 13.11.2016 GEN UR821

KARISHMA BORO 13.11.2016 ST ST-147822

GOPI S 13.11.2016 ST ST-148823

HARIHARAN KANNIYAPPAN 13.11.2016 SC SC-160824

ANGEL THOMAS 13.11.2016 GEN UR825

SURBHI JAIN 13.11.2016 GEN UR826

ARUN KUMAR PALAKA 13.11.2016 ST ST-149827

SHANAVAS A 13.11.2016 OBC UR828

FLORA EDWINA 13.11.2016 OBC UR829

UMAPATHY S 13.11.2016 GEN UR830

GIRISH CHANDRA SAGAR 13.11.2016 SC SC-161831
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UMADEVI S 13.11.2016 SC SC-162832

RAJESWARI R 13.11.2016 OBC UR833

SURESH SIVAN PILLAI 13.11.2016 GEN UR834

DINESH BABBU R M 13.11.2016 GEN UR835

RAMYA RAJALAKSHMY ANITHA 13.11.2016 OBC UR836

AMLAN NANDY 13.11.2016 OBC UR837

SHARATH BABU B 13.11.2016 OBC UR838

PRAVIN THAZHE PURAYIL 13.11.2016 GEN UR839

ASHOK KUMAR.E 13.11.2016 GEN UR840

PRIYYA G 13.11.2016 OBC UR841

SAJAL DAS 13.11.2016 GEN UR842

SHIRLEY RODRIGUES 13.11.2016 GEN UR843

KIRUBASHANKAR K 13.11.2016 OBC UR844

DHARMAMBAL D 13.11.2016 GEN UR845

RAJESH M 13.11.2016 GEN UR846

DHRAMPAL 13.11.2016 OBC UR847

LIJIN R 13.11.2016 OBC UR848

KUNWAR SIDDHARTH JAIN 13.11.2016 GEN UR849

KAVITHA D 13.11.2016 SC SC-163850

KALAVATHY S 13.11.2016 GEN UR851

SUDHEESH K P 13.11.2016 OBC UR852

IYAPPAN S 13.11.2016 ST ST-150853

ANIRUDH 13.11.2016 GEN UR854

AJEETHA P 13.11.2016 SC SC-164855

MANOJ KUMAR 13.11.2016 SC SC-165856

GAURAV KUMAR 13.11.2016 OBC UR857

RATHA  CHALLAN 13.11.2016 ST ST-151858

NITANSHU KUMAR 13.11.2016 GEN UR859

VICHU P S 13.11.2016 GEN UR860

P N SARANYA 13.11.2016 OBC UR861

SELVA KARTHIGA DEVI P 13.11.2016 SC SC-166862

HEMA LATHA S L M 13.11.2016 OBC UR863

HEERA SINGH 13.11.2016 ST ST-152864

SARANYA V 13.11.2016 ST ST-153865

DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA 13.11.2016 SC SC-167866

VAIDYA CHANDANA AMIT 13.11.2016 GEN UR867

DURAI THANGAM N 13.11.2016 SC SC-168868

VIJAYA BANU D S 13.11.2016 OBC UR869

PRIADHARSHINI S 13.11.2016 OBC UR870

ZEENATH AHAMED NISA K 13.11.2016 OBC UR871

DHANAVATH LINGANAIK 13.11.2016 ST ST-154872

RASHMI KUSHWAHA 13.11.2016 OBC UR873

ISLAVATH DAKYA 13.11.2016 ST ST-155874

NAGIRI SREEHARI 13.11.2016 GEN UR875

BIPUL GHOSH 13.11.2016 SC SC-169876

MEYYAPPAN M 13.11.2016 GEN UR877

JAYASRI K 13.11.2016 GEN UR878

KANTHA LAKSHMI M 13.11.2016 SC SC-170879

MOHAN SINGH 13.11.2016 GEN UR880

FIROZE BANU J 13.11.2016 OBC UR881

SURESH PAPLE 13.11.2016 GEN UR882

IYAPPAN .S. 13.11.2016 OBC UR883

SESHAGIRI K 13.11.2016 SC SC-171884

SHANMUGAVEL V 13.11.2016 SC SC-172885

KAMALAKKANNAN E 13.11.2016 GEN UR886

RAJESWARI S 13.11.2016 GEN UR887

SAVITHRI G 13.11.2016 GEN UR888

VIDHYALAKSHMI R 13.11.2016 GEN UR889

NACHIPPAN  A N 13.11.2016 GEN UR890

SANTHANAM R 13.11.2016 GEN UR891
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SIVAKUMAR T S 13.11.2016 GEN UR892

VILAS LAXMAN PANCHAL 13.11.2016 GEN UR893

RAMANUJAM K 13.11.2016 GEN UR894

MURUGAPPAN M 13.11.2016 GEN UR895

GOVINDARAJALU K 13.11.2016 GEN UR896

VIJAYAKUMAR P 13.11.2016 GEN UR897

RAJAN A G 13.11.2016 GEN UR898

NABAMITA PAUL 13.11.2016 OBC UR899

SHANTHI 13.11.2016 SC UR SC-MERIT 38900

AMITAVA CHAKRABORTY 13.11.2016 GEN UR901

JONNADA SUNEETHA 13.11.2016 SC SC-173902

POONGODI 13.11.2016 SC SC-174903

THANGJAM ADELINA DEVI 01.02.2017 GEN UR904

PRASANNA VENKATESH S 18.03.2017 OBC UR905

RAFEEQ S M 18.03.2017 GEN UR906

VINOD RAYER V 18.03.2017 OBC UR907

DARPANA BORA 08.07.2017 GEN UR908

ANOOP  JS 08.07.2017 SC SC-175909

POOJA  SELWAL 08.07.2017 SC SC-176910

HARIHARASUDAN D J 08.07.2017 OBC UR911

SHAZIYA JAMAL 08.07.2017 GEN UR912

GOKILA G 08.07.2017 OBC UR913

PEDAPATI S J GOUTHAM 08.07.2017 SC SC-177914

BASAVA KIRAN  V 08.07.2017 SC SC-178915

ASHWINKUMAR MOHANDAS SHRI 08.07.2017 OBC UR916

PRITY 08.07.2017 GEN UR917

BRIJ MOHAN SINGH 08.07.2017 ST ST-156918

SOBHA MINJ 08.07.2017 ST ST-157919

MURALIDHARAN T B 08.07.2017 OBC UR920

RAVI S 08.07.2017 OBC UR921

SARAVANAN A 08.07.2017 GEN UR922

MALARVIZHI J 08.07.2017 OBC UR923

GAJALAKSHMI S 08.07.2017 SC UR SC-MERIT 39924

DASHRATH SOREN 08.07.2017 ST ST-158925

GANDHI V 08.07.2017 GEN UR926

ELANGO N 08.07.2017 OBC UR927

SHANTHI A. 08.07.2017 OBC UR928

VALAN KUMAR M 08.07.2017 GEN UR929

INDIRA HEMACHANDRAN 08.07.2017 GEN UR930

GOPAL ROY 08.07.2017 SC SC-179931

ARUN KUMAR MONDAL 08.07.2017 SC SC-180932

RADHAKRISHNAN S 08.07.2017 GEN UR933

GAGAN SINGH 08.07.2017 ST ST-159934

ANBALAGAN B 08.07.2017 GEN UR935

SOBI CLEETUS 08.07.2017 GEN UR936

LIGI FRANCIS 08.07.2017 GEN UR937

SUNITHA RAJGYAN 08.07.2017 SC SC-181938

SENTHILVINAYAGAM S 08.07.2017 GEN UR939

JAYARAMAN S. 08.07.2017 GEN UR940

KABILAR A M 08.07.2017 GEN UR941

RELLA KRISHNA 08.07.2017 GEN UR942

GUNASEKARAN J 08.07.2017 GEN UR943

RAJESH KUMAR 08.07.2017 GEN UR944

SHOBA SAPTHARISHI 08.07.2017 GEN UR945

SARANYA S 08.07.2017 OBC UR946

PANKAJ RANA 08.07.2017 GEN UR947

NIRMALA 08.07.2017 OBC UR948

PARTEEK SINGH 08.07.2017 GEN UR949

SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA 08.07.2017 OBC UR950

KAPILJI 08.07.2017 SC SC-182951
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LATIKA SINGH 08.07.2017 SC SC-183952

REMYA BYJU 08.07.2017 GEN UR953

AMIT KUMAR EKKA 08.07.2017 ST ST-160954

KALPANA BARAIK 08.07.2017 ST ST-161955

G MANIKYA SREEKANTH VARMA 08.07.2017 GEN UR956

VAISHNAVI P N 08.07.2017 OBC UR957

VENKATESH 08.07.2017 OBC UR958

DINESH K 08.07.2017 SC SC-184959

AKHIL V V 08.07.2017 GEN UR960

GEETHI CHAND 08.07.2017 GEN UR961

M RAMANA 08.07.2017 GEN UR962

HEMANT  KUMAR 08.07.2017 SC SC-185963

VAISHALI SURESHBHAI VAGHE 08.07.2017 SC UR SC-MERIT 40964

BIJAYA MANGAL MINZ 08.07.2017 ST ST-162965

NITHYA B 08.07.2017 GEN UR966

NAGA JOTHI S 08.07.2017 OBC UR967

MAHENDRA MALI 08.07.2017 OBC UR968

BASUDHA GOSWAMI 08.07.2017 GEN UR969

GAUTAM CHAUHAN 08.07.2017 GEN UR970

AUGUSTIN  HANSDA 08.07.2017 ST ST-163971

DIVYA YALLATURI 08.07.2017 OBC UR972

RAMALINGAM M 08.07.2017 OBC UR973

SN.RAGHAVENDRA 08.07.2017 GEN UR974

DEEPIKA VERMA 08.07.2017 OBC UR975

MADHU 08.07.2017 GEN UR976

DEEPIKA R 08.07.2017 GEN UR977

VINAYAGA SUNDARA KRISHNAN 08.07.2017 SC SC-186978

AROCKIASELVI M 08.07.2017 OBC UR979

AGALYA GOVINDARAJAN 08.07.2017 OBC UR980

NAROTTAM SAHOO 08.07.2017 OBC UR981

SRIVIDHYA 08.07.2017 GEN UR982

ANTO KJ 08.07.2017 GEN UR983

KARAN KUMAR 08.07.2017 GEN UR984

PURVA SHUBHAM SHARMA 08.07.2017 GEN UR985

MANMOHAN KUMAR 08.07.2017 OBC UR986

VASANTHA KUMARI KOTHANDAP 08.07.2017 OBC UR987

VENKATESHWARAN 08.07.2017 OBC UR988

ALMA RASHMI EKKA 08.07.2017 ST ST-164989

RAJKHUNGURI  BORO 08.07.2017 ST ST-165990

ARUNACHALAM M 08.07.2017 SC SC-187991

AJAY  KUMAR 08.07.2017 SC SC-188992

SURDHEEP V R 08.07.2017 GEN UR993

JABLUN KERKETTA 08.07.2017 ST ST-166994

PRATYUSH SHARMA 08.07.2017 GEN UR995

ANITHA.A 08.07.2017 OBC UR996

NIKHIL BEOHAR 08.07.2017 GEN UR997

JAYASUNDAR I 08.07.2017 OBC UR998

VIKRAMJEET VISHWAKARMA 08.07.2017 OBC UR999

SHARVARI V TAMBE 08.07.2017 GEN UR1000

MANMOHAN MEENA 08.07.2017 ST ST-1671001

ROUSHAN KUMAR BHARTI 08.07.2017 OBC UR1002

JITENDRA KUMAR 08.07.2017 OBC UR1003

UMA SANKAR B 08.07.2017 GEN UR1004

KANNAN K 08.07.2017 OBC UR1005

SWAPNIL PADDALWAR 08.07.2017 GEN UR1006

RAMESH C 08.07.2017 OBC UR1007

DIKSHA RAMKUMAR RORE 08.07.2017 GEN UR1008

NAVEEN  KUMAR M 08.07.2017 ST ST-1681009

ROSHNI  KERKETTA 08.07.2017 ST ST-1691010

SANKARSAN  DAS 08.07.2017 SC SC-1891011
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VASANTHI KAMALA SELVI C 08.07.2017 SC SC-1901012

PINAKI CHATTERJEE 08.07.2017 GEN UR1013

RAJA MIDDYA 08.07.2017 SC SC-1911014

DEEPIKA VISHWAKARMA 08.07.2017 OBC UR1015

NIRANJAN K 08.07.2017 ST ST-1701016

SHUNMUKESWARI ALIES SATHI 08.07.2017 OBC UR1017

DINESHKUMAR A 08.07.2017 SC UR SC-MERIT 411018

NANDHINI B 08.07.2017 OBC UR1019

RAHUL  RAJAK 08.07.2017 SC SC-1921020

JETTY MALLIKA PRIYA 08.07.2017 SC SC-1931021

PREENI H 08.07.2017 GEN UR1022

RAMESH KUMAR 08.07.2017 GEN UR1023

PETER P 08.07.2017 GEN UR1024

ATREYI SANYAL 08.07.2017 GEN UR1025

DEEPAK JOSHI 08.07.2017 GEN UR1026

BAPPA SARKAR 08.07.2017 SC SC-1941027

SANGRAM KARRA 08.07.2017 ST ST-1711028

SHIBU T 08.07.2017 OBC UR1029

ATUL GUPTA 08.07.2017 GEN UR1030

DEEPENDRA SINGH 08.07.2017 GEN UR1031

SHANTH KUMAR H 08.07.2017 SC SC-1951032

PRASANTH B 08.07.2017 GEN UR1033

SAMIR  KUJUR 08.07.2017 ST ST-1721034

SHIB SANKAR DAS 08.07.2017 SC SC-1961035

RAVICHANDRAN R 08.07.2017 SC SC-1971036

BHARATH S 08.07.2017 SC SC-1981037

BATHULA  HARISH 08.07.2017 SC SC-1991038

SANTHANA KRISHNAN G 08.07.2017 SC SC-2001039

NAZMEEN PARVEEN 08.07.2017 GEN UR1040

VIJAY  SINGH 08.07.2017 SC SC-2011041

DIKSHA 08.07.2017 GEN UR1042

CYPRIAN  KUJUR 08.07.2017 ST ST-1731043

SAVITHA R 08.07.2017 GEN UR1044

RU VA VENKATA BHARATHI 08.07.2017 OBC UR1045

KARTHIKEYAN  V 08.07.2017 SC SC-2021046

BABU M 08.07.2017 GEN UR1047

SMITA PRADHAN 08.07.2017 GEN UR1048

KUMAR BHAIRAV TIWARI 08.07.2017 GEN UR1049

SANDHIYA SRIJIT GUPTA 08.07.2017 GEN UR1050

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY 08.07.2017 GEN UR1051

DESH DEEPAK BOBAL 08.07.2017 GEN UR1052

KAVIMALAR K 08.07.2017 SC SC-2031053

AMUDALA RAVIKIRAN 08.07.2017 GEN UR1054

BABU E 08.07.2017 OBC UR1055

GUNALAN S 08.07.2017 OBC UR1056

RADHAKRISHNAN V 08.07.2017 GEN UR1057

RANI B 08.07.2017 SC SC-2041058

VIDHYA V 08.07.2017 OBC UR1059

DIVYA 08.07.2017 SC SC-2051060

JARUPLA RAJU NAIK 08.07.2017 ST ST-1741061

GIRISH KUMAR TADINGI 08.07.2017 ST ST-1751062

RAMSINGH  DARAVATH 08.07.2017 ST ST-1761063

SHRAWAN 08.07.2017 OBC UR1064

HARINI S V 08.07.2017 GEN UR1065

MILAN  AIND 08.07.2017 ST ST-1771066

ANJALI 08.07.2017 SC SC-2061067

MALLESHWARI G 08.07.2017 ST ST-1781068

PABITHA S 08.07.2017 OBC UR1069

SUMITHRA N 08.07.2017 OBC UR1070

PRIYA SINGH 09.03.2018 GEN UR1071
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ABHISHEK JOSHI 14.03.2018 GEN UR1072

VIPIN K MATHEW 15.03.2018 GEN UR1073

APOORVA SINGH RATHORE 15.03.2018 GEN UR1074

JEYABALAN K 16.03.2018 OBC UR1075

KANDEEBAN S 18.03.2018 OBC UR1076

PAWAN KUMAR 18.03.2018 OBC UR1077

BINOJ K C 19.03.2018 OBC UR1078

SHOBANA B 19.03.2018 OBC UR1079

KOTHAPALLE ANANTHA BHARGA 19.03.2018 GEN UR1080

VIKAS KUMAR CHOUDHARY 19.03.2018 OBC UR1081

AMIT SINGH VERMA 23.05.2018 SC SC-2071082

KAMALPREET  KAUR 23.05.2018 SC SC-2081083

MANIKANDA SENTHIL 23.05.2018 OBC UR1084

MONALISA SARKAR MUKHERJEE 23.05.2018 GEN UR1085

NAVEEN 23.05.2018 SC SC-2091086

ARANGOVALAN S 23.05.2018 OBC UR1087

RAKESH MEENA 23.05.2018 ST ST-1791088

JEYAKUMAR V 23.05.2018 OBC UR1089

ILAMARAN R 23.05.2018 OBC UR1090

GAURANG  SINGH 23.05.2018 GEN UR1091

ASHUTOSH RAJNARAYAN GUPTA 23.05.2018 GEN UR1092

LISA  BEHERA 23.05.2018 GEN UR1093

MINU PREETHI R 23.05.2018 OBC UR1094

PRAVEEN  S R 23.05.2018 OBC UR1095

VIKAS KUMAR SINGH 23.05.2018 OBC UR1096

MOHD  VARIS 23.05.2018 OBC UR1097

LENIN.K 23.05.2018 SC SC-2101098

MUTHU M 23.05.2018 SC SC-2111099

VELMAYIL  P 23.05.2018 SC SC-2121100

SHOBANA P N 23.05.2018 SC UR SC-MERIT 421101

SANKARI K 23.05.2018 GEN UR1102

KAMPA SHIVAKUMAR 23.05.2018 ST ST-1801103

SUGANYA K 23.05.2018 OBC UR1104

MANORANJAN SUNDI 23.05.2018 ST ST-1811105

SANKAR 23.05.2018 ST ST-1821106

ALWARAPAN S 23.05.2018 GEN UR1107

LAWRENCE L S A 23.05.2018 GEN UR1108

ANNAKAMU D 23.05.2018 SC SC-2131109

DANDASI TUNA 23.05.2018 ST ST-1831110

VINNAVAN ANTONY JOSEPH S 23.05.2018 OBC UR1111

RITA DAS 23.05.2018 GEN UR1112

VIJAYALAKSHMI 23.05.2018 SC SC-2141113

UTTAM MAJUMDAR 23.05.2018 SC SC-2151114

SRIDHAR S 23.05.2018 GEN UR1115

PURUSHOTTAM BAIRAGI 23.05.2018 GEN UR1116

SUGANTHI S. PANDYA 23.05.2018 GEN UR1117

DHANDAPANI R 23.05.2018 GEN UR1118

DES RAJ JAKHU 23.05.2018 SC SC-2161119

JUMMAN KHAN 23.05.2018 GEN UR1120

SOMASUNDARAM A 23.05.2018 GEN UR1121

ANANTHA RAMAN S 23.05.2018 GEN UR1122

RAVICHANDRAN P 23.05.2018 SC SC-2171123

TAMIL SELVI N 23.05.2018 SC SC-2181124

SRINIVASAN P 23.05.2018 GEN UR1125

SENTHIL SELVI T 23.05.2018 ST ST-1841126

GOMATHI E 23.05.2018 GEN UR1127

RAJESWARI P 23.05.2018 GEN UR1128

GOPAL MANI TIWARI 23.05.2018 GEN UR1129

KALAVATHI I 23.05.2018 SC SC-2191130

SREENIVASALU P 23.05.2018 GEN UR1131
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LAGISETTY RAVI TEJA 23.05.2018 GEN UR1132

MAHENDRAN M 23.05.2018 OBC UR1133

AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH 23.05.2018 GEN UR1134

PAVAN KUMAR K 23.05.2018 GEN UR1135

BINDIYA 23.05.2018 GEN UR1136

MANDA  REKHA 23.05.2018 SC SC-2201137

SINTHIYA  PUNDIR 23.05.2018 GEN UR1138

PRIYANKA  TIWARI 23.05.2018 GEN UR1139

SWARANJEET  SINGH 23.05.2018 OBC UR1140

GURPREET  SINGH 23.05.2018 GEN UR1141

GOBINATH S 23.05.2018 SC SC-2211142

MALATHI D 23.05.2018 OBC UR1143

KIRAN  AMDUR 23.05.2018 OBC UR1144

SUBHASHINI S 23.05.2018 OBC UR1145

BIPRAJIT  DEY 23.05.2018 GEN UR1146

SHAILENDRA  BIRUA 23.05.2018 ST ST-1851147

P MANIKANDA PRABHU 23.05.2018 OBC UR1148

AJEET KUMAR GAUTAM 23.05.2018 SC SC-2221149

GOPIKA  ARORA 23.05.2018 GEN UR1150

HARSHAL VIJAY RAMTEKE 23.05.2018 SC UR SC-MERIT 431151

RAKESH RAJA R K 23.05.2018 SC SC-2231152

SAKE CHIRANJEEVI 23.05.2018 ST ST-1861153

BABU P M 23.05.2018 SC SC-2241154

SUNDARARAJ G 23.05.2018 OBC UR1155

ARYA VIJAYKUMAR PURUSHOTT 23.05.2018 SC SC-2251156

MOSES VICTOR RAJ J 23.05.2018 OBC UR1157

SAHIL JOSEPH 23.05.2018 GEN UR1158

SONAM  KOCHHAR 23.05.2018 GEN UR1159

VIVEK  GOVINDARAJAN 23.05.2018 OBC UR1160

MUKESH KUMAR RAO 23.05.2018 SC SC-2261161

MARAGATHAVALLI M 23.05.2018 SC SC-2271162

ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL 23.05.2018 OBC UR1163

SUSHANTI  MARANDI 23.05.2018 ST ST-1871164

MAHALAKSHMI SUBRAMANIAN 23.05.2018 OBC UR1165

JAYAKRISHNAN R 23.05.2018 SC SC-2281166

ALOKE MONDAL 23.05.2018 OBC UR1167

INDIRA  PRIYADARSHINI 23.05.2018 ST ST-1881168

TAJINDER KUMAR 23.05.2018 OBC UR1169

PETCHIMUTHU C.R 23.05.2018 OBC UR1170

NIKHIL  KANAUJIA 23.05.2018 SC SC-2291171

CHAUHAN DHARA ASHOKBHAI 23.05.2018 OBC UR1172

VINEETH V B 23.05.2018 OBC UR1173

N.ABIRAMI 23.05.2018 OBC UR1174

ABHISHEK  KUMAR 23.05.2018 SC SC-2301175

DEEPAK KUMAR SOY 23.05.2018 ST ST-1891176

N ANANTHI 23.05.2018 GEN UR1177

VASUKI  P 23.05.2018 GEN UR1178

SHIVANI  TYAGI 23.05.2018 GEN UR1179

SANJIBA KUMAR ULAKA 23.05.2018 ST ST-1901180

CHAKALI KANTHARAJU 23.05.2018 OBC UR1181

KANHAIYA LAL 23.05.2018 OBC UR1182

PRASHANT DINESHCHANDRA AG 23.05.2018 GEN UR1183

BAMA P 23.05.2018 SC SC-2311184

SENTHIL KUMAR 23.05.2018 SC SC-2321185

PREM LAL P 23.05.2018 GEN UR1186

SURESH ANANDH S K 23.05.2018 ST ST-1911187

SUNIL  THAKUR 23.05.2018 GEN UR1188

SOUMYASHREE MOHAPATRRA 23.05.2018 ST ST-1921189

RAJKUMAR MUTHUKRISHNAN 23.05.2018 SC UR SC-MERIT 441190

RAVI KUMAR 23.05.2018 OBC UR1191
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ARUNAMBIKA S S 23.05.2018 OBC UR1192

DHARMENDRAN.K KARUPPIAH 23.05.2018 OBC UR1193

SUBHASH KUMAR 23.05.2018 OBC UR1194

AJIT KUMAR 23.05.2018 SC SC-2331195

T ANAND KUMAR 23.05.2018 SC SC-2341196

RAMESH  KUMAR 23.05.2018 OBC UR1197

SHARATH KUMAR V 23.05.2018 GEN UR1198

KANWAR LAL 23.05.2018 OBC UR1199

THIVYA T 23.05.2018 OBC UR1200

MAJJI SHARMILA 23.05.2018 GEN UR1201

SHIVANGI  CHAUHAN 23.05.2018 SC SC-2351202

JAYASHREE.S 23.05.2018 OBC UR1203

VARSHA  SIROHI 23.05.2018 OBC UR1204

HEMANT  RATHORE 23.05.2018 OBC UR1205

DEEPA  K 23.05.2018 SC UR SC-MERIT 451206

SINDHU D 23.05.2018 OBC UR1207

TUSHAR  SANFUI 23.05.2018 SC SC-2361208

GOVADA PADMASRI 23.05.2018 SC SC-2371209

PAVITRA 23.05.2018 SC SC-2381210

KAVERI  MAJHI 23.05.2018 ST ST-1931211

ISLAVATH SHIVAKUMAR 23.05.2018 ST ST-1941212

SAHABUDDIN  MORTAZA 23.05.2018 GEN UR1213

MUTHUMARAN  M 23.05.2018 GEN UR1214

BREEN LENTIL. G.R 23.05.2018 GEN UR1215

BHARATHI DUBEY 23.05.2018 GEN UR1216

RAJESH GOSWAMI 23.05.2018 GEN UR1217

CHETNA  BHAWAN 23.05.2018 GEN UR1218

VIMAL V S 23.05.2018 OBC UR1219

SAURAV GOYAL 23.05.2018 GEN UR1220

RANJAN KUMAR 23.05.2018 ST ST-1951221

SRIRAM R 23.05.2018 OBC UR1222

LOGANATHAN R 23.05.2018 SC SC-2391223

HARI BABU SASAPU 23.05.2018 OBC UR1224

VALLI R 23.05.2018 OBC UR1225

VIJAYALAKSHMI L P 23.05.2018 OBC UR1226

RENU 23.05.2018 SC SC-2401227

ANURAG KUMAR TRIPATHI 23.05.2018 GEN UR1228

KUMAR K M 23.05.2018 OBC UR1229

HIRO SOBHRAJ DEVRANI 23.05.2018 GEN UR1230

ANIRUDH  PURI 23.05.2018 OBC UR1231

BINITA  TIRKEY 23.05.2018 ST ST-1961232

SHAKTI PRAKASH PATHAK 23.05.2018 GEN UR1233

NARENDRA KUMAR 23.05.2018 SC SC-2411234

SHIKHA SUMAN 23.05.2018 GEN UR1235

JASDEEP  KAUR 23.05.2018 GEN UR1236

ANURAG YADAV 23.05.2018 OBC UR1237

SWARN LATIKA TIGGA 23.05.2018 ST ST-1971238

SRIKANTH M V 23.05.2018 GEN UR1239

VIJAYA S 23.05.2018 SC SC-2421240

SURIYA  RAMADOSS 23.05.2018 SC SC-2431241

RAMKUMAR PATCHIRAJAN 23.05.2018 OBC UR1242

BHARATHI B 23.05.2018 ST ST-1981243

DHANALAKSHMI M 09.06.2018 OBC UR1244

MEERA S THAMPI 11.06.2018 OBC UR1245

RUPINDER OBEROI 11.06.2018 GEN UR1246

ELANGOVAN A 11.06.2018 GEN UR1247

VENKATARAMANA DONTI 10.09.2018 GEN UR1248

ATANU  ROY 10.09.2018 GEN UR1249

SHAYAM LAL 10.09.2018 OBC UR1250

CYRIL L 10.09.2018 GEN UR1251
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PRABAHARAN 10.09.2018 OBC UR1252

GURRAM HARIPRASAD 10.09.2018 OBC UR1253

KARTHIC ANAND A 10.09.2018 OBC UR1254

DINESH  KUMAR 01.10.2018 OBC UR1255

SUGATHA S 08.05.2019 OBC UR1256

KASTURI SAI KUMAR 31.05.2019 GEN UR1257

BALACHANDAR  M 31.05.2019 OBC UR1258

SANKARA GANESAN M 31.05.2019 GEN UR1259

KUNAL PRATAP 31.05.2019 GEN UR1260

HARIKRISHNAN R P 31.05.2019 GEN UR1261

ARUNKUMAR A 31.05.2019 OBC UR1262

BADALA GURUPRASAD REDDY 31.05.2019 GEN UR1263

RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1264

SUPROKASH MONDAL 31.05.2019 SC SC-2441265

JYOTHI G V 31.05.2019 GEN UR1266

CHITIZ  SUBBA 31.05.2019 ST ST-1991267

SUBASH  JAYAPAUL 31.05.2019 OBC UR1268

HARSHIMA DEVDAS RAI 31.05.2019 GEN UR1269

KRISHNA MURTHY K S 31.05.2019 OBC UR1270

SUBHRA MISHRA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1271

MARABOINA  PURUSHOTHAM 31.05.2019 OBC UR1272

ANJALI  MISHRA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1273

PRIYADHARSHINI S 31.05.2019 GEN UR1274

DHASHNA C S 31.05.2019 OBC UR1275

RAHUL G.S 31.05.2019 OBC UR1276

ADHILAKSHMI G 31.05.2019 OBC UR1277

RITU RAJ 31.05.2019 OBC UR1278

SAPNA DHIMAN 31.05.2019 OBC UR1279

SIVA SUBRAMANIAN N 31.05.2019 OBC UR1280

NITHYA  S 31.05.2019 SC SC-2451281

JENILA PAULINI D 31.05.2019 OBC UR1282

SUBRAHMANYAM  CHINTAPALLI 31.05.2019 GEN UR1283

SANTUNU  DEY 31.05.2019 GEN UR1284

SHYAM ANILBHAI VALERA 31.05.2019 SC SC-2461285

DINESH  KUMAR 31.05.2019 SC SC-2471286

NITHYA K 31.05.2019 GEN UR1287

SAYANTA  DAS 31.05.2019 GEN UR1288

SONALI RAMAKRISHNA KULSAN 31.05.2019 ST ST-2001289

GIRIJA KRISHNABHARATHI A 31.05.2019 OBC UR1290

GURURAGAVENDRAN V 31.05.2019 GEN UR1291

PADMA L NARAYANAN 31.05.2019 GEN UR1292

BALACHANDRAN V 31.05.2019 GEN UR1293

VIDYASARASWATHI H 31.05.2019 GEN UR1294

BHAVANI 31.05.2019 GEN UR1295

SOLOMAN RAJKUMAR B 31.05.2019 GEN UR1296

JAYANTHI T 31.05.2019 OBC UR1297

DEVINDER KUMAR 31.05.2019 SC SC-2481298

CHANDER SHARMA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1299

HARIKRISHNAN U 31.05.2019 GEN UR1300

CHITHRA P 31.05.2019 GEN UR1301

SHALINI  VERMA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1302

SHOBANA  RAMAKRISHNAN 31.05.2019 SC SC-2491303

KIRUTHIKA S M 31.05.2019 SC SC-2501304

JAYANT SHATRUGHAN TIWARI 31.05.2019 GEN UR1305

HARISH S P 31.05.2019 SC SC-2511306

NITHYANAND 31.05.2019 OBC UR1307

ALOK  SAHU 31.05.2019 OBC UR1308

MOHIT  BADALIA 31.05.2019 SC SC-2521309

KARLA  VENNELA 31.05.2019 SC SC-2531310

DEEPAK KUMAR JHA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1311
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SATPAL RAYKA 31.05.2019 OBC UR1312

VIVEKKUMAR  M 31.05.2019 GEN UR1313

PRAVEEN KOTA 31.05.2019 SC SC-2541314

LOGANATHAN.V.P 31.05.2019 SC SC-2551315

AMITDEEP TOPPO 31.05.2019 ST ST-2011316

C SHOBANA 31.05.2019 OBC UR1317

PRITI  SHARMA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1318

SHANTHINI R 31.05.2019 OBC UR1319

PALANIVEL  B 31.05.2019 OBC UR1320

MASTER SWOSTIK 31.05.2019 GEN UR1321

DIVYA MALHOTRA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1322

ANJALI DEVKUMAR OJHA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1323

KARTHEEK  ADDANKI 31.05.2019 OBC UR1324

SRIKANTA PANDA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1325

SUMAN KUMAR EPURI 31.05.2019 SC SC-2561326

MANOHAR LEELAPRASANNA GON 31.05.2019 GEN UR1327

M KALAIMATHI 31.05.2019 OBC UR1328

SHRADDHA  SINGH 31.05.2019 GEN UR1329

S SIVA  RENJITHA 31.05.2019 OBC UR1330

PANDIARAJAN T 31.05.2019 SC SC-2571331

A GIRIJA 31.05.2019 OBC UR1332

BILAVATH RAVINDRA NAIK 31.05.2019 ST ST-2021333

ROMA HOMENDRARAO SHENDE 31.05.2019 SC SC-2581334

MANASI  DAS 31.05.2019 SC SC-2591335

NOBLE NARGHESE 31.05.2019 OBC UR1336

SOURAV  PRASAD 31.05.2019 SC SC-2601337

MAVURAPU RAJASHEKHAR 31.05.2019 OBC UR1338

ARPITA  DALAI 31.05.2019 SC SC-2611339

G  RAVI 31.05.2019 ST ST-2031340

MURUGAPPAN M B 31.05.2019 OBC UR1341

SUMGAINGAMANG PR 31.05.2019 ST UR ST-MERIT 71342

MANALI DILIP GHODKE 31.05.2019 OBC UR1343

SATHYAMALA M 31.05.2019 SC UR SC-MERIT 461344

SUNIL  KUMAR 31.05.2019 OBC UR1345

HIRA MONI HANSDA 31.05.2019 ST ST-2041346

NEHA  NUPUR 31.05.2019 GEN UR1347

PITCHILEELA 31.05.2019 OBC UR1348

VIJAY SINGH MEENA 31.05.2019 ST ST-2051349

ANITHA  V 31.05.2019 OBC UR1350

ANNIS J TIBERT 31.05.2019 OBC UR1351

RACHANA GUPTA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1352

SOLANKI KIRANKUMAR CHANDR 31.05.2019 SC UR SC-MERIT 471353

RAJKUMAR D 31.05.2019 OBC UR1354

PRADEEPKUMAR MENTA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1355

FURQAAN ALI NASIM 31.05.2019 OBC UR1356

PALLAVI JAISWAL 31.05.2019 GEN UR1357

KULVIR  BAINS 31.05.2019 SC SC-2621358

BHARATHI  KANNAN 31.05.2019 SC SC-2631359

T INDIRA 31.05.2019 OBC UR1360

MUTHUKUMAR  N 31.05.2019 OBC UR1361

SENTHIL KUMAR S G 31.05.2019 GEN UR1362

NAGADHAYANANDA PRABHU M 31.05.2019 GEN UR1363

SWAGATIKA  KAR 31.05.2019 GEN UR1364

VENKATESH K 31.05.2019 ST ST-2061365

LAKSHMAN  R M 31.05.2019 GEN UR1366

SNEHALATA  SINGH 31.05.2019 ST ST-2071367

LOGESWARAN.R 31.05.2019 GEN UR1368

BHANU  PRAKASH 31.05.2019 OBC UR1369

RANJANI  KANNAN 31.05.2019 GEN UR1370

SAVEETHA R 31.05.2019 OBC UR1371
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SHREYA  TRIVEDI 31.05.2019 GEN UR1372

RIAZUDDIN AHAMMAD 31.05.2019 GEN UR1373

PINTU  KUMAR 31.05.2019 GEN UR1374

SATHISH KUMAR  A 31.05.2019 OBC UR1375

SUDHAN P 31.05.2019 OBC UR1376

P PRAVEEN  KOP 31.05.2019 SC SC-2641377

MUTHU MANOHARI.M 31.05.2019 OBC UR1378

DEVENDER KUMAR 31.05.2019 SC SC-2651379

VARSHA  SINGH 31.05.2019 SC SC-2661380

ABHASH KUMAR SINGH 31.05.2019 GEN UR1381

PRIYANKA  P 31.05.2019 SC SC-2671382

THANGADURAI  A 31.05.2019 OBC UR1383

KUNAL SARKAR 31.05.2019 SC SC-2681384

JAYAPRABHA J 31.05.2019 ST ST-2081385

RAGHUVEER MEENA 31.05.2019 ST ST-2091386

MINU  KUMARI 31.05.2019 OBC UR1387

GONGI GANGADHARA 31.05.2019 OBC UR1388

GANDHI RAJ  KANNAIYAN 31.05.2019 OBC UR1389

PREM KUMAR 31.05.2019 GEN UR1390

BHUVANESHWARI S 31.05.2019 OBC UR1391

PAVANI BHARATI KARRI 31.05.2019 OBC UR1392

KM SHWETA 31.05.2019 SC SC-2691393

SANJU S S 31.05.2019 GEN UR1394

VIVEK M NAIR 31.05.2019 GEN UR1395

PRIYO NATH MURMU 31.05.2019 ST ST-2101396

VESAPOGU RATNA PRASANNA K 31.05.2019 SC SC-2701397

RASHMI  CHADDA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1398

NITHYA REBECCA I 31.05.2019 SC SC-2711399

NIVA SUSHANTI TIRKEY 31.05.2019 ST ST-2111400

MAHALAKSHMI J 31.05.2019 SC SC-2721401

SONALI SUNIL DANGE 31.05.2019 SC SC-2731402

ARUN KUMAR KARTHICK M 31.05.2019 OBC UR1403

RUBI  SINGH 31.05.2019 GEN UR1404

NAVANEETHA KRISHNA KUMAR 31.05.2019 OBC UR1405

JAYAN M 31.05.2019 GEN UR1406

SARASWATI MURMU 31.05.2019 ST ST-2121407

SUBHA DEVI R 31.05.2019 OBC UR1408

JEEVA PRASANTH SAMUEL 31.05.2019 GEN UR1409

PONMUTHUKUMAR  B 31.05.2019 OBC UR1410

ASHISH  BIST 31.05.2019 GEN UR1411

SHREYAS VINOD BORLIKAR 31.05.2019 GEN UR1412

MULLAIVENDAN  M 31.05.2019 SC SC-2741413

CHETNA  GUPTA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1414

CHANDNI  SAHA 31.05.2019 GEN UR1415

DHIVYA G 31.05.2019 OBC UR1416

SHREYA  BASAK 31.05.2019 OBC UR1417

P VINOTHSANKAR 31.05.2019 GEN UR1418

ANKITA  SAMBYAL 31.05.2019 GEN UR1419

BALAJI  KANTIPULI 31.05.2019 SC SC-2751420

VINOTHKUMAR  PERUMAL 31.05.2019 SC SC-2761421

SURESH R 31.05.2019 OBC UR1422

PRIYANKA GOPI 31.05.2019 SC SC-2771423

KARPAGA SUNDARI S 31.05.2019 GEN UR1424

SUGAPRIYA  V 31.05.2019 OBC UR1425

SURESH GOVINDARAJ 13.07.2019 OBC UR1426

SATHISH P E 06.08.2019 GEN UR1427

RANJIT KUMAR MISHRA 06.08.2019 GEN UR1428

CHUNDRU CHARAN KUMAR 06.08.2019 GEN UR1429

PRAKASH K 06.08.2019 OBC UR1430

VEERAM REDDY VENKATESHWAR 06.08.2019 GEN UR1431
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LOKESH KUMAR RAJPUT 06.08.2019 OBC UR1432

VISHAL PATHANIA 11.06.2020 GEN UR1433

SANJEET KUMAR JHA 13.01.2021 GEN UR1434

SHIKHA VARSHNEY 16.02.2021 OBC UR1435

RATNAPRABHA VINODH KUMAR 04.09.2021 GEN UR1436

ASHOK KUMAR S 04.09.2021 SC SC-2781437

SEKAR I 04.09.2021 OBC UR1438

JYOTINDRA MOHAN SARKAR 04.09.2021 GEN UR1439

PUNITHA T 04.09.2021 SC SC-2791440

RAMAMOORTHY R 04.09.2021 GEN UR1441

KALA CHANDRAMOULI 04.09.2021 GEN UR1442

JESU SIMON ANTHONI 04.09.2021 GEN UR1443

VIJAYKUMARI 04.09.2021 GEN UR1444

ANANTHANAYAGI G 04.09.2021 SC SC-2801445

VENKATAKRISHNAN G 04.09.2021 GEN UR1446

SHANKAR S 04.09.2021 GEN UR1447

UMAYAL M 04.09.2021 GEN UR1448

VALLI R 04.09.2021 OBC UR1449

GEETHA MANI K 04.09.2021 OBC UR1450

ROSE VALANDINA S 04.09.2021 SC SC-2811451

RADHA K 04.09.2021 SC SC-2821452

DIVYABALA G 04.09.2021 GEN UR1453

AMIT  BARJATYA 04.09.2021 SC SC-2831454

JEBIN J LIEFFENA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1455

VIKRAM MOGULLAPALLY 04.09.2021 GEN UR1456

PRIYANKA OMKAR GOSAVI 04.09.2021 GEN UR1457

SUJIT GIRDHARI PANDEY 04.09.2021 GEN UR1458

SATYENDRA PRASAD 04.09.2021 OBC UR1459

MADHU SHEELA RANI SRINIVA 04.09.2021 OBC UR1460

SUSHIL KUMAR SAINI 04.09.2021 OBC UR1461

KUMAR BABU S 04.09.2021 OBC UR1462

NAZNIN TARA 04.09.2021 OBC UR1463

SURINDER KHANNA VELUSAMY 04.09.2021 OBC UR1464

MITHILESH KUMAR 04.09.2021 GEN UR1465

ANUSUYA N 04.09.2021 OBC UR1466

SEKHAR MARTHULA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1467

SUDIP CHANDRA SAHA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1468

PRIYA P 04.09.2021 OBC UR1469

AGNES 04.09.2021 GEN UR1470

SUMATHY  S 04.09.2021 SC SC-2841471

SATHISH KUMAR 04.09.2021 SC SC-2851472

ANUSIYA V 04.09.2021 SC SC-2861473

RATALA  PAVAN KUMAR 04.09.2021 GEN UR1474

BABU LAL MEENA 04.09.2021 ST ST-2131475

RUPESH  V 04.09.2021 OBC UR1476

BRINTHA  L M 04.09.2021 OBC UR1477

TOTAN  BANERJEE 04.09.2021 GEN UR1478

SAMIPA DUTTA 04.09.2021 OBC UR1479

PRABAHARAN 04.09.2021 SC SC-2871480

SUGAVANESWARAN S 04.09.2021 GEN UR1481

STALVIN R 04.09.2021 OBC UR1482

ARUNRAJ N 04.09.2021 SC UR SC-MERIT 481483

EBENEZER PAUL TIRKEY 04.09.2021 ST ST-2141484

KIRUTHIGA R P 04.09.2021 OBC UR1485

SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV 04.09.2021 OBC UR1486

PATHAKULA RAJASEKHAR REDD 04.09.2021 GEN UR1487

RAMESHWARI  RAJAVELU 04.09.2021 SC SC-2881488

SARAVANAN S 04.09.2021 OBC UR1489

JEYAPRAKASH  K 04.09.2021 SC SC-2891490

NARESH BANDA 04.09.2021 SC SC-2901491
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RATHNA VEERA DSILVA 04.09.2021 OBC UR1492

SANJAY SINGH 04.09.2021 SC SC-2911493

KATARI CHARAN TEJA 04.09.2021 ST ST-2151494

ASHISH  KUMAR 04.09.2021 OBC UR1495

SENTHIL KUMAR  M 04.09.2021 OBC UR1496

J VINOD KUMAR 04.09.2021 OBC UR1497

SARANYA MOHAN 04.09.2021 OBC UR1498

PALLAVI PRIYADARSHINI KAR 04.09.2021 GEN UR1499

PRAFULLA DNYANESHWAR MAND 04.09.2021 OBC UR1500

ADITYA  SHARMA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1501

MAHAVEER SINGH MEENA 04.09.2021 ST ST-2161502

RAVI TEJA  GADDE 04.09.2021 SC SC-2921503

D MURUGASH 04.09.2021 OBC UR1504

JENCY J 04.09.2021 OBC UR1505

KARTHIKEYAN  K 04.09.2021 SC SC-2931506

BIJAL JAY OZA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1507

MANISHA  GAUTAM 04.09.2021 GEN UR1508

KAMESH PRASAD 04.09.2021 OBC UR1509

DIVYA  N 04.09.2021 OBC UR1510

DHANASEKAR 04.09.2021 SC SC-2941511

AVINASH C 04.09.2021 GEN UR1512

ARCHIT  SHUKLA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1513

KARTHIKA 04.09.2021 SC SC-2951514

V.LALITHA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1515

M B DANISH  KUMAR 04.09.2021 SC SC-2961516

VIKRANT KAUSHIK 04.09.2021 GEN UR1517

MUGESH  M A 04.09.2021 SC SC-2971518

APOORVA  DIXIT 04.09.2021 GEN UR1519

ASHWINKUMAR BHASKAR DEO 04.09.2021 GEN UR1520

MUNISH  KUMAR 04.09.2021 SC SC-2981521

PAWAN KUMAR PODDAR 04.09.2021 GEN UR1522

SHANKAR LAL MEENA 04.09.2021 ST ST-2171523

KALPANA POORNA 04.09.2021 SC SC-2991524

MEENA V 04.09.2021 OBC UR1525

SANJAY  KUMAR 04.09.2021 SC SC-3001526

SIVA RANJANI V 04.09.2021 GEN UR1527

KONDRU ANAND 04.09.2021 SC SC-3011528

GYABA SUBARNA LAMA 04.09.2021 ST ST-2181529

SIVA PRASATH M 04.09.2021 OBC UR1530

KUKKATAPU RAMA TEERTHAM 04.09.2021 OBC UR1531

SATISH SINGH RAJPUT 04.09.2021 GEN UR1532

MEJIL DANIE R 04.09.2021 OBC UR1533

PARVESH  MALHI 04.09.2021 OBC UR1534

MOHANAPRIYA M 04.09.2021 OBC UR1535

VIJAYA GANESH 04.09.2021 SC SC-3021536

SATYANARAYANA VOODI 04.09.2021 GEN UR1537

SATHISH  RANGA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1538

ESWARA NAGA KIRAN BODA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1539

SITA  KUMARI 04.09.2021 GEN UR1540

HEMAMALINI S 04.09.2021 GEN UR1541

SHAKEELA SHAEK 04.09.2021 OBC UR1542

SIVALINGAM P R 04.09.2021 OBC UR1543

ARUN  S 04.09.2021 GEN UR1544

HOLKHOTONG HAOKIP 04.09.2021 ST ST-2191545

EKTA  JAINWAL 04.09.2021 SC SC-3031546

KARUPPAIYA  S 04.09.2021 OBC UR1547

R SUGANTHI 04.09.2021 OBC UR1548

DINESH  KUMAR D 04.09.2021 OBC UR1549

HARDIPSINH GUMANSINH PARM 04.09.2021 GEN UR1550

ARUN P 04.09.2021 GEN UR1551
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RAVISH KUMAR 04.09.2021 ST ST-2201552

VIRENDRA SINGH NEGI 04.09.2021 ST ST-2211553

SUGAPRIYA S 04.09.2021 OBC UR1554

SAURABH  VASHIST 04.09.2021 GEN UR1555

SHAKTHI VIGHNESHVERY N 04.09.2021 SC SC-3041556

GREESHMA  P 04.09.2021 OBC UR1557

PRICILLA  RAJAKUMARI D S 04.09.2021 OBC UR1558

SAHAYA SUJI S 04.09.2021 OBC UR1559

ALAGURANI  N 04.09.2021 SC SC-3051560

NAVIS CARMELA J 04.09.2021 GEN UR1561

LOHITHA  VENIGALLA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1562

VENKATALAKSHMI S 04.09.2021 GEN UR1563

MANOJ KUMAR 04.09.2021 SC SC-3061564

RAJESH N 04.09.2021 OBC UR1565

RAJNI  KANT 04.09.2021 OBC UR1566

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1567

ARPAN BHATTACHARJEE 04.09.2021 GEN UR1568

VEERA VENKATA RAO MAJJI 04.09.2021 OBC UR1569

M NAVEEN KUMAR 04.09.2021 OBC UR1570

ARIJIT DAS 04.09.2021 GEN UR1571

KARTHIKEYAN  V 04.09.2021 OBC UR1572

SUTHA B L 04.09.2021 OBC UR1573

AKHIL  KAKKAR 04.09.2021 GEN UR1574

GOMATHIVALLI 04.09.2021 SC SC-3071575

ATUL  MISHRA 04.09.2021 GEN UR1576

BLESSING SHINY C 04.09.2021 OBC UR1577

RAJA BHARATHI M 04.09.2021 OBC UR1578

SREE KUMAR C 04.09.2021 SC SC-3081579

SAILI GODAVARI 04.09.2021 GEN UR1580

RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA 04.09.2021 ST ST-2221581

GERALD ANAND  PERIYANAYAG 04.09.2021 OBC UR1582

C R GOKHULA  KRISHNAN 04.09.2021 GEN UR1583

HAREESHA  PAMULAPATI 04.09.2021 GEN UR1584

CHAKKA SURYA RAKESH 04.09.2021 GEN UR1585

RAJASHEKARA  M 04.09.2021 OBC UR1586

FENISHA  F 04.09.2021 GEN UR1587

SIDDHARTH  VIDYARTHI 04.09.2021 SC SC-3091588

JAGADEESHWARAN 04.09.2021 GEN UR1589

JAIPRAKASH SINGH 04.09.2021 GEN UR1590

JENISHA M 04.09.2021 OBC UR1591

KRISHNA  ORAON 04.09.2021 ST ST-2231592

BHAWANDEEP SINGH 04.09.2021 GEN UR1593

MYTHILI  P 04.09.2021 OBC UR1594

PINTU  DE 04.09.2021 GEN UR1595

B AKILA 04.09.2021 OBC UR1596

DHIVYA K S 04.09.2021 GEN UR1597

SHEBIN M 25.11.2021 OBC UR1598

CHARLEE PRABIN C 14.12.2021 OBC UR1599

REENA  BARTHWAL 14.12.2021 GEN UR1600

SOURABH  BHATTACHARYA 14.12.2021 GEN UR1601

NISHA  SARAWAGI 14.12.2021 GEN UR1602

SURYA  A 14.12.2021 GEN UR1603

T.BHAVANI 14.12.2021 OBC UR1604

HIMANSHU  DESHPANDE 14.12.2021 GEN UR1605

APURAV  PANWAR 14.12.2021 GEN UR1606

ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAV 14.12.2021 GEN UR1607

ADITYA UDAYSINGH RATHOD 25.05.2022 GEN UR1608

KANNAN MUTHUKANNU 25.05.2022 SC SC-3101609

VINOTH L 25.05.2022 OBC UR1610

MANIMARAN K 25.05.2022 OBC UR1611



SL No Name
Date Of

Appoinment

Whether
belongs to

SC/ST/OBC/
EWS/ GEN

Filled As UR or
as reserved for
SC/ST/OBC/

EWS

Page 28 of 31

Signature of
appointing
authority or

other
authorised

Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

SIRAJUDEEN GHANI SYED 25.05.2022 GEN UR1612

EZHILCHANDHRA C 25.05.2022 OBC UR1613

SIVAGNANA JOTHI S 25.05.2022 GEN UR1614

KALAISELVI 25.05.2022 SC SC-3111615

GEETHA M 25.05.2022 SC SC-3121616

BEGAM BAREEDHUL KISHORE 25.05.2022 OBC UR1617

VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1618

R VENKATESH 25.05.2022 OBC UR1619

PULLURI SANJEEV KUMAR 25.05.2022 SC SC-3131620

K.KALIMUTHU 25.05.2022 OBC UR1621

VEERA CHANDRA MOWLI  TADI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1622

GUDLA UMA SHANKAR 25.05.2022 GEN UR1623

CHINNABABU NERELLA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3141624

RENGAN. S 25.05.2022 OBC UR1625

UMAID SINGH 25.05.2022 GEN UR1626

SHANMUGARAJA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3151627

SUGIN ANTONY RAJ 25.05.2022 OBC UR1628

MAHABOOB BASHA P 25.05.2022 OBC UR1629

TARUN  TIWARI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1630

JEYALAKSHMI J 25.05.2022 SC SC-3161631

AISHWARIYA R 25.05.2022 OBC UR1632

DEBALINA GHOSH 25.05.2022 GEN UR1633

AMBIKA J 25.05.2022 GEN UR1634

AMIT KATARIA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3171635

DHANASANKAR  BALAKRISHNAN 25.05.2022 GEN UR1636

ALAUKIK  PRIYADARSHI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1637

RAJAN M N 25.05.2022 GEN UR1638

HEMALATHA A 25.05.2022 OBC UR1639

VIJENDRA SINGH 25.05.2022 GEN UR1640

VINOTHKUMAR  R 25.05.2022 OBC UR1641

MAHARAJASINGH S 25.05.2022 SC SC-3181642

KANHAIYA  KUMAR 25.05.2022 OBC UR1643

GOPALA KRISHNAN B 25.05.2022 OBC UR1644

NEELU  DIGARIA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3191645

RAJA SEKHAR K 25.05.2022 OBC UR1646

SUKANT  EKKA 25.05.2022 ST ST-2241647

K.ANUSHA 25.05.2022 OBC UR1648

VAIBHAV  DWIVEDI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1649

KANNAN T 25.05.2022 SC SC-3201650

SUGUNA  D 25.05.2022 OBC UR1651

DEVI SREE G 25.05.2022 GEN UR1652

DINESH KUMAR N 25.05.2022 GEN UR1653

USHA D 25.05.2022 ST ST-2251654

JOSEPHINE MELVINA S 25.05.2022 GEN UR1655

YALLAPPANAYAK HANAMANT TA 25.05.2022 ST ST-2261656

NAVEEN KUMAR TUMDAME 25.05.2022 ST ST-2271657

MANOJ KUMAR SANKARAN 25.05.2022 GEN UR1658

ANANDASUDHA V. 25.05.2022 SC SC-3211659

KHUSHBOO  AGRAWAL 25.05.2022 GEN UR1660

KANAGAVALLI  A 25.05.2022 GEN UR1661

GRACE JEBASILA A 25.05.2022 OBC UR1662

NALLABOTHULA SIVA LALITHA 25.05.2022 ST ST-2281663

MONIKA MURMU 25.05.2022 ST ST-2291664

JITENDER KUMAR 25.05.2022 SC SC-3221665

PRADEEP  KUMAR R 25.05.2022 OBC UR1666

AJIT MADDIMANI 25.05.2022 SC SC-3231667

A ARCHANA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3241668

SNEHAL CHETAN DHARMADHIKA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1669

S S V RAO ARIGELA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1670

KRISHNA SARAT PADULLAPART 25.05.2022 GEN UR1671
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ALLWIN RAJA S P 25.05.2022 OBC UR1672

VIPIN  JOSHI 25.05.2022 ST ST-2301673

SWETA MODI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1674

ARUL JOTHY A 25.05.2022 OBC UR1675

MOHAMMAD AARIF 25.05.2022 OBC UR1676

PREETI  RANA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1677

JANAKI 25.05.2022 SC SC-3251678

SRINI VASA REDDY  VANUKUR 25.05.2022 GEN UR1679

SARANYA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1680

JEYAKAMATCHI V 25.05.2022 OBC UR1681

SUSHANTA  PARHI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1682

ANITHA 25.05.2022 OBC UR1683

NAGARJUNA GUNA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3261684

VIKAS KUMAR 25.05.2022 OBC UR1685

YASMEEN KADIVELLA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1686

ARUN KUMAR 25.05.2022 SC SC-3271687

RAMAN JIT SINGH 25.05.2022 SC SC-3281688

N SUBRAMANIAN 25.05.2022 GEN UR1689

ABHISHTA  SAXENA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1690

GOWDHAM M 25.05.2022 GEN UR1691

KANNAN N 25.05.2022 OBC UR1692

SURENDAR  K 25.05.2022 SC SC-3291693

SUGANYA A 25.05.2022 OBC UR1694

KHALID  PARWEZ 25.05.2022 OBC UR1695

MUTHULAKSHMI V 25.05.2022 OBC UR1696

RAKESH KUMAR RANA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1697

PRADEEP  KUMAR 25.05.2022 OBC UR1698

SARATCHANDRAN NAIR SS 25.05.2022 GEN UR1699

SHANMUGAPRIYA M MARIMUTHU 25.05.2022 SC SC-3301700

ABARAJEETHA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3311701

KARTHIKKUMAR P 25.05.2022 SC SC-3321702

SENTHURKANI M 25.05.2022 OBC UR1703

RASHYATH NISHA S 25.05.2022 OBC UR1704

VISWANATHAN C 25.05.2022 OBC UR1705

MARI SELVAN.J 25.05.2022 SC SC-3331706

S  KANIMOZHI 25.05.2022 OBC UR1707

SHISHIR VINOD TOPNO 25.05.2022 ST ST-2311708

ASHOK KUMAR G 25.05.2022 OBC UR1709

M.B.SIVA GOKUL 25.05.2022 OBC UR1710

MURALI M 25.05.2022 OBC UR1711

P MANJU 25.05.2022 OBC UR1712

SHIV KUMAR RAGHUWANSHI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1713

MAHALINGAM  R 25.05.2022 OBC UR1714

PRABU T 25.05.2022 SC SC-3341715

ZEESHAN AHMAD 25.05.2022 OBC UR1716

DILIP  KUMAR 25.05.2022 ST ST-2321717

THARANYA JEEVA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3351718

JUBIN   MS 25.05.2022 OBC UR1719

ANIMESH SINGH CHAUHAN 25.05.2022 GEN UR1720

BALA MAMATHA 25.05.2022 OBC UR1721

ARIJIT  ROY 25.05.2022 GEN UR1722

SANDHYARANI BEHERA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3361723

RAM DWARKUBA DAFAL 25.05.2022 GEN UR1724

JYOTI 25.05.2022 SC SC-3371725

ABHAI VIKRAM SINGH 25.05.2022 GEN UR1726

ANKIT KUMAR JAIN 25.05.2022 GEN UR1727

SHANTHINI  K 25.05.2022 OBC UR1728

JOHNSON  BARWA 25.05.2022 ST ST-2331729

PREETHA R 25.05.2022 SC SC-3381730

KUMAR S 25.05.2022 OBC UR1731
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RAJESWARI E 25.05.2022 GEN UR1732

JAYANTHI K 25.05.2022 GEN UR1733

VENKATKRISHNA M 25.05.2022 GEN UR1734

RAMA G N 25.05.2022 SC SC-3391735

KRISHNA LATHA K 25.05.2022 GEN UR1736

VENKATESAN R 25.05.2022 GEN UR1737

ASHRAM PASWAN 25.05.2022 SC SC-3401738

AVTAR SINGH PATHANIA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1739

JAYA SUDESH DESAI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1740

SEKAR E 25.05.2022 SC SC-3411741

SAIKISHORE S 25.05.2022 GEN UR1742

VUNDRU SARITHA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3421743

DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1744

B  SRINIVASULU 25.05.2022 OBC UR1745

O  AMSHA 25.05.2022 SC SC-3431746

WAIROKPAM IBEMCHA DEVI 25.05.2022 OBC UR1747

NITISH  KUMAR 25.05.2022 GEN UR1748

JAGDEEP KUMAR ZOGTA 25.05.2022 GEN UR1749

RAHUL  PODDAR 25.05.2022 OBC UR1750

PRIYA 25.05.2022 OBC UR1751

NATHIYA D 25.05.2022 SC SC-3441752

DHIRENDRA KUMAR DANDASENA 25.05.2022 OBC UR1753

CHANDAN KUMAR PATHAK 25.05.2022 GEN UR1754

ANAND PRAKASH BURLI 25.05.2022 GEN UR1755

ANIL KUMAR K 25.05.2022 GEN UR1756

AJAY PRAKASH 25.05.2022 OBC UR1757

BATCHALA NARAYANARAO 25.05.2022 OBC UR1758

ABHAY KUMAR SINGH 25.05.2022 GEN UR1759

GEETHA B 25.05.2022 OBC UR1760

LADEN SHERPA 25.05.2022 ST ST-2341761

JEYA  BHARATHY 25.05.2022 SC SC-3451762

RAJAMURUGAN  R 25.05.2022 OBC UR1763

DEEPAK S 25.05.2022 GEN UR1764

KAVITHA K 25.05.2022 GEN UR1765

CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 25.05.2022 GEN UR1766

KARTHIKEYA VEERABAGU R 25.05.2022 OBC UR1767

R PRABHAKARAN 25.05.2022 GEN UR1768

SUDHIGUNTA  NAGARAJU 25.05.2022 OBC UR1769

VISHWANIL  CHAKRABORTY 25.05.2022 GEN UR1770

GEETHU B R 25.05.2022 OBC UR1771

JAIGANESH 25.05.2022 GEN UR1772

DEEPIKA K M 25.05.2022 OBC UR1773

SUTESH KUMAR GANGWAR 25.05.2022 OBC UR1774

V PRADEEP PRAVIN KUMAR 25.05.2022 SC SC-3461775

SHANMUGA C REDDY 25.05.2022 GEN UR1776

SANDEEP  KUMAR 25.05.2022 OBC UR1777

KOMATHI  K 25.05.2022 SC SC-3471778

AVINASH KUMAR 25.05.2022 SC SC-3481779

KALAIARASI A 25.05.2022 OBC UR1780

MUJTABA KARIM TABISH 25.05.2022 GEN UR1781

T GAYATHRI PRIYA DARSHINI 25.05.2022 OBC UR1782

SONAM MANHAS 25.05.2022 GEN UR1783

RADHIKA 25.05.2022 SC UR SC-MERIT 491784

RAJESH KUMAR A 25.05.2022 OBC UR1785

BIDDAPPA B S 18.07.2022 OBC UR1786

SHAN K H 18.07.2022 GEN UR1787

PRAVEEN KUMAR A 18.07.2022 OBC UR1788

BHARAT REDDY 18.07.2022 GEN UR1789

KARTHIK S 18.07.2022 SC SC-3491790

THIAGARAJAN K 05.09.2022 OBC UR1791
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SUMIT KUMAR PATEL 05.09.2022 OBC UR1792

MUTHU SANKARI K B 05.09.2022 GEN UR1793

KALPANA N 05.09.2022 OBC UR1794

POLAKA VENKATA SWAMY 05.09.2022 GEN UR1795

DIVYA.R 05.09.2022 OBC UR1796

SATHIYAPRIYAN  E 05.09.2022 GEN UR1797

JEYA LAKSHMI S 05.09.2022 OBC UR1798

JANANI  RMS 05.09.2022 GEN UR1799

ASHA MINI K S 05.09.2022 GEN UR1800

2 No. Of Posts Reserved

3 No. Of Posts Utilised/Filled up

4
Shortfall(-)/Excess(+) of
Reservation

270 0135

349 234 0

79 99 0

SC ST OBC

SUMMARY

0%7.5%15%1 Percentage of Reservation

Post : Sanctioned Strength as on 1800JUNIOR MANAGEMENT GRADE - I

UR

1217

-

-

EWS

0%

0

0

0

31.12.2022

05 Filled up on own merit 7 049 1162


